Specialized Professional Services, Inc.

300 Commercial Drive
Washington, PA 15301
P: 724-228-2700
F: 724-228-2303

INVOICE

SPECIALIZED ERVICES, INC.

SPSI Project No:
SPSI Invoice No:
Invoice Date:

Customer Name:
Billing Address:

Aftn:

Customer SP3! Vendor No:
Contract No:

Project Reference No:
Purchase/Delivery Order No:
Project Site/Job Name:

0849-HME 24 HOUR

0949HME-01
11/3/2017

The County Commission of Wood County
No. 1 Court Square, Suite 203
Parkersburg, WV 26101

Marty Seufer

Verbal Authorization - Blair Couch, County Commissioner
Nylon Warehouse Fire (Broadway & Camden) Parkersburg
Verbal Authorization - Blair Couch, Agent for Wood County
Warehouse Fire Response

Service Description:

This invoice is for emergency response services in support

of a large warehouse fire in Parkersburg, WV.

Request for Payment:

Subtotal, 10/21/17 $ 31,624.70
Subtotal, 10/22/17 $ 38,153.80
Subtotal, 10/23/17 $% 61,245.25
Subtotal, 10/24/17 $ 76,981.25
Subtotal, 10/25/17 $ 78,461.50
Subtotal, 10/26/17 $ 75,750.25
Subtotal, 10/27/17 $ 76,991.50
Subtotal, 10/28/17 $ 79,922.00
Subtotal, 10/29/17 $ 87,071.50
Subtotal, 10/30/17 $ 70,858.00
Subtotal, 10/31/17 § 66,926.75
Subtotal, 11/01/17 $ 26,617.25
Subtotal, 11/02/17 $ 5,470.25
3 -
Total Amount Due, this invoice = $ 776,074.00

(refer to note section below)

Note(s) for this Invoice: Compensation amount requested is in U.S. Dollars.
Please refer to attached supporting documentation.

* This is NOT a final invoice.

Payment Terms: Payment terms net 15 days from date on this invoice.

Thank you for choesing SPS!

SAFETY QUALITY PERFORMANCE COST CONTROL



Specialized Professionat Services, Inc.
300 Commercial Drive

Washington, PA 15301

P: 724-228-2700

F: 724-228-2303

www.callspsi.com

Service Cost Summary Sheet

SPS! Job No: 0949-HME
Service Date: 21-Oct-17
Person No. of
CLIN Item Description or Unit 1D  Unit Price Units Subtotal Ext. Subtotal
Labor:
ERLSPMST Sr. Project Manager, ST $ 12500 $ -
ERLSPMOT Sr. Project Manager, OT D $ 150.00 13§  1,950.00
ERLSPMDT Sr. Project Manager, DT $ 19000 $ -
ERLFHSST Field Safety Officer, ST $ 95.00 $ -
ERLFHSOT Field Safety Officer, OT BF $  140.00 12 $ 1,680.00
ERLFHSDT Field Safety Officer, DT $ 180.00 3 -
ERLFHSST Chemist, ST $ 85.00 $ -
ERLFHSOT Chemist, OT JL $ 14000 13 %8 1,820.00
ERLFHSDT Chemist, DT $ 18000 5 -
ERL03SSST Sr. Supervisor, ST 5 89.00 5 -
ERLO3SSOT Sr. Supervisor, OT RT $  130.00 15 3 195.00
ERLO3SSDT Sr. Supervisor, DT $  160.00 $ -
ERLO3SSST Sr. Supervisor, ST $ 89.0C 5 -
ERLD3SSOT Sr. Supervisor, OT MC $ 130,00 2% 260.00
ERLO3SSDT Sr. Supervisor, DT $ 160.00 $ -
ERLOBHTST - Technican, ST 3 55.00 $ -
ERLOBHTOT Technican, OT CF $ 82.50 2 3 165.00
ERLOBHTDT Technican, DT $ 11000 $ -
ERLO3SSST Sr. Supervisor, ST $ 89.00 $ -
ERLO3ISSOT Sr. Supervisor, OT JR $  130.00 105 § 1,36500
ERLO3SSDT Sr. Supervisor, DT $ 160.00 $ -
ERLOGHTST Technican, ST 3 55.00 $ -
ERLOBHTOT Technican, OT Ds 5 82.50 12 & 990,00
ERLOGHTDT Technican, DT $ 110.00 $ -
ERLOSEOST Equipment Operator, ST % 62.00 $ -
ERLOSEQOT Equipment Operator, OT DR 3 §3.00 11§ 1,023.00
ERLOSEQDT Equipment Operator, DT $ 124.00 $ -
ERLOSEQST Equipment Operator, ST $ 62.00 $ -
ERLOSECOT  Equipment Operator, OT WW $  93.00 105 § 97650
ERLOSEODT Equipment Operaior, DT $ 12400 $ -
ERLO3SSST Sr. Supervisor, ST $ 89.00 3 -
ERLO3SSOT Sr. Supervisor, OT GH $ 13000 13 §  1.890.00
ERLO03SSDY Sr. Supervisor, DT $ 160,00 $ -
ERLOTPMST Project Manager, ST $ 96.00 3 -
ERLOTPMOT Project Manager, QT DB $ 144.00 12§ 1,728.00
ERLO1PMDT Project Manager, DT $ 180.00 $ -
ERL11PDM Per Diem, meals S50%rate  § 19.50 9 3 175.50
Subtotal, Labor:  § 14,018.00
Equipment;
ERVST203 Field Service Truck 114 $ 39500 1% 395.00
VTMILEN Mileage, 114 % 0.60 88 3% 52.80
ERVST203 Field Service Truck 106 $ 39500 1% 395.00
VTMILEA Mileage, 106 $ 0.60 88 % 52.80
ERVST203 Field Service Truck 223 $ 39500 1% 395.00
VTMILE Mileage, 223 3 0.60 88 $ 52.80

Service Cost Surmmary



Specialized Professional Services, Inc.
300 Commercial Drive

Washington, PA 15301

P: 724-228-2700

f: 724-228-2303

www.callspsi.com

ERVST203 Field Service Truck
VTMILE1 Mileage, 221
ERVST203 Field Service Truck
VTMILE Mileage, 702
ERVST203 Field Service Truck
VIMILE1 Mileage, 705
ERVST202 Stake Bed Truck
VTMILEY Mileage, 220
ERVST202 Stake Bed Truck
VTMILE? Mileage, 224
WROO 26' Landing Craft Work Boat
ERTLRFS1 Emergency Response Unit
ERTLRFS3 Fire Suppression ER Unit
ERTLRFS3 Fire Suppression ER Unit
ERTLRFS2 Utility Deck Trailer
ERTLRFS2 Utility Deck Trailer
SKIDt Skid Steer Loader
SKIDFORK1 Forks Set for Skid Steer
BOOM1 Containment Boor
ANCO01 Danforth Anchor
BYOC1 Mooring Bouy
BY003 Anchor Marking Bouy
RO 1/2" Utility Rope
FOAMS00 Hydro-Foam Nozzel Set
MON1500 Portabie Daspit Maonitor
FHOSEZ 3" Fire Hose

Coemmunications & Meters:

RADIO1 2-way x-proof Radios
TICO1 Thermal Imaging Camera

INDS001 Mx6 iBrid with PID
PPE & Misc. Expendibles:

PPED46 Nomex/FR Qutfitting

PPED34 teather Gioves

PPEG40C Personal Floatation Devices

PPEO19 PVC Boots

Rental Equipment & Subcontractors:

Field Purchases:

FPURC1 Hotel Lodging (Holiday Inn)
FPURC1 Gas for Work Boat (GoMart)
FPURCH1 Foam Cancentrate

221

702

705

220

224

ERT-6
ERT-13
ERT-14
UTL-15
UTL-11

324
324F
700 feet
A04

300 feet
500gpm

1500gpm
50 feet

FLIR unit
unit 108

PPE
PPE
PPE-river
PPE-river

{Perding)
{Pending}
{Pending)

69%6669&%%%%%69%{ﬁé@@éﬁéﬂéﬁeﬁm&ﬁm%fﬁ@%

$
§

& B

©“ &

395.00 18 395.00
0.60 88 § 52.80
395.00 1% 395.00
.60 88 § 52.80
385.00 1% 395.00
0.60 88 § 52.80
385.00 1% 395.00
0.60 226 $ 135.60
395.00 1§ 395.00
.60 88 §% 52.80
1,600.00 1 % 1.600.00
50.00 13 8 650,00
75.00 13 % 975.00
75.00 13 % 975.00
150.00 1% 150.00
150.00 1% 150.00
450.00 1% 450.00
150.00 13 150.00
1.35 700 $ 945.00
295.00 1% 295,00
185.00 1% 195.00
100.00 18 100.00
1.80 300 % 540.00
800.00 2 % 1,600.00
1,500.00 2 § 3,000.00
2.75 50 % 137.50
Subtetal, Equipment:
45.00 6 % 270.00
1,000.00 1% 1,000.00
150.00 18 150.00
Subtotal, Communications & Meters:
45.00 9% 405.00
6.00 9% 54.00
30.00 35 80.00
30.00 25 60.00
Subtotal, Expendibies:

12 % -

1.2 3 -
Subtotal, Rentals & Subcontractors:

- 1.2 % -

- 12 & -

- 12 % -

Subtotal, Field Purchases:

Subtotal for 10/21/47:

Service Cost Summary Sheet

$ 15,577.70

$ 1,420.00
$ 609.00
$ -
5 -
5 31,624.70

Service Cost Summary



Speciatized Professional Services, Inc.
300 Commercial Drive

Washington, PA 1531

B 724-228-2700

F: 724-228-2303

www . callspsi.com

Service Cost Summary Sheet

SPSI Job No:  0949-HME
Service Date: 22-Oct-17
Person No. of
CLIN Item Description or Unit ID  Unit Price Units Subtotal Ex{.Subtotal
Labor;
ERLSPMST Sr. Project Manager, ST $ 125.00 $ -
ERLSPMOT Sr. Project Manager, OT $ 150.00 $ -
ERLSPMDT Sr. Project Manager, DT DM $  190.00 175 $ 3,325.00
ERLFHSST Field Safety Officer, ST $ 95.00 $ -
ERLFHSOT Field Safety Cfficer, OT $ 14000 $ -
ERLFHSDT Field Safety Officer, DT BF $ 180.00 6.5 § 2,970.00
ERLFHSST Chemist, ST $ o5.00 $ -
ERLFHSOT Chemist, OT $  140.00 3 -
ERLFHSDT Chemist, DT JL $ 180.00 18 180.00
ERLO3SSST Sr. Supervisor, 8T $ 89.00 $ -
ERLO3S80T Sr. Supervisor, OT $  130.00 $ -
ERL0O3SSDT Sr. Supervisor, DT JR $ 160.00 155 § 2,480.00
ERLOBHTST Technican, ST 3 55.00 $ -
ERLOGHTOT Technican, OT $ 8250 $ -
ERLOGHTDT Technican, DT Ds $  110.00 11§ 1,210.00
ERLOGHTST Technican, ST $ 55.00 $ -
ERLOBHTOT Technican, OT $ 82.50 $ -
ERLOGHTDT Technican, DT DR & 110,00 14 %  1,540.00
ERLOGHTST Technican, 8T $ 5500 $ -
ERLOGHTOT Technican, OT $ 82.50 5 -
ERLOBHTDT Technican, DT Ww $ 11000 14 § 1,540.00
ERLO3SSST Sr. Supervisor, ST $ £9.00 $ -
ERLO38SOT Sr. Supervisor, OT $ 13000 $ -
ERLO3SSDT Sr. Supervisor, DT GH $ 180.00 13§ 2,080.00
ERLO1PMST Project Manager, ST $ 96.00 $ -
ERLOAPMOT Project Manager, OT $ 144.00 $ -
ERLOTPMDT Project Manager, DT DB $ 180.00 16 $ 2,880.00
ERLO3SSST Sr. Supervisar, ST 3 89.00 $ -
ERLO3SSOT Sr. Supervisor, OT $ 130.00 $ -
ERLO3SSDT Sr. Supervisor, DT RT $ 180.00 1§ 160.00
ERL11PDM Per Diem, meals 50% rate § 18.50 8 53 156.00
Subtotal, Labor: $ 18,521.00
Equipment;
ERVST203 Field Service Truck 114 $ 39500 18 395.00
VTMILEA Mileage, 114 3 0.60 3 -
ERVSTZ203 Field Service Truck 106 $ 395.00 18 395.00
VTMILE1 Mileage, 106 $ 0.60 b3 -
ERVSTZ03 Field Service Truck 223 $ 39500 1§ 395.00
VTMILEA Mileage, 223 5 0.60 5 -
ERVSTZ03 Field Service Truck 221 $ 39500 18 395.00
VTMILEA Miteage, 221 3 0.60 88 §$ 52.80
ERVST203 Field Service Truck 702 $ 39500 1% 395.00
VTMILED Mileage, 702 $ 0.60 $ -
ERVST203 Field Service Truck 705 $ 395.00 1% 395.00
VTMILEA Mileage, 705 5 0.60 $ -

Service Cost Summary



Specialized Professional Services, Inc.
300 Commercial Drive

Washington, PA 15301

P 724-228-2700

F: 724-228-2303

wiww. callspsi.com

ERVST202 Stake Bed Truck
VTMILE1 Mileage, 220
WBO001 26' Landing Craft Work Boat
ERTLRFS1 Emergency Response Unit
ERTLRFS3 Fire Suppression ER Unit
ERTLRFS3 Fire Suppression ER Unit

ERTLRFS2 Utility Deck Trailer
SKID1 Skid Steer Loader
SKIDFOQRKH1 Forks Set for Skid Steer
BOOM1 Containment Boom

FOAMS00 Hydro-Foam Nozzel Set
MON1500 Portable Daspit Monitor
MONZ2000 Portable Masterstream Unit

Communications & Meters:
RADION 2-way x-proof Radios

PPE & Misc. Expendibles:

PPEG46 Nomex/FR Ouffitting
PPED34 l.eather Gloves
PPEOGG Air Purifying Respirators
PPE067 Cartridges for APR's
PPEO40 Personal Floatation Devices
SAMPG1 Sample Jar

Rentat Equipment & Subcontractors:

sSuUBC1 Estimate mobilize exc units
SUBCH Est fong reach mobilize
RENT1 10"x6" high head pumps

Field Purchases:
FPURC1 Hotel Lodging (Holiday Inn}
FPURCH1 Fuel for Pump Operations
FPURC1 Foam Concentrate

220

ERT-6
ERT-13
ERT-14
UTL-14

324
324F
700 feel
500gpm
1500gpm
2000gpm

PPE
FPE
PPE
PPE
PPE-river
glass

3 units
1
2 {est}

{Pending)
{Pending)
{Pending)

$
$
$
$
$
$
3
3
3
§
3
$
$
$

£ H 07 R &

&1 & R

& &

395.00
0.60
1,600.00
56.00
75.00
75.00
150.00
450.00
150.00
1.35
800.00
1,600.00
1,750.00

45.00

45.00
6.00
35.00
28.00
30.00
6.00

18 395.00

$ -
1% 160000
24 $ 1,200.00
24§ 1,800.00
24 % 1,800.00
1% 150.00
1% 450.00
1% 150.00
700 % 945.00
2 % 1,600.00
3 % 450000
1§ 1,750.00

$ -
Subtotal, Equipment:
6 % 270.00

3 -

$ .
Subtotal, Communications & Meters:
8 % 360.00
8§ 48.00
2% 70.00
25 56.00
25 60.00
18 6.00
Subtotal, Expendibles:

12 % -

12 & -

12 § .
Subiotal, Rentals & Subcontraciors:

12 % -

12 % -

12 % -

Subtotal, Field Purchases:

Subtotal for 10/22/17:

Service Cost Summary

Service Cost Summary Sheet

¥ 18,762.80

$ 270.00

$ 600.00

$ 38,153.80



Specialized Professional Services, Inc.
300 Commercial Drive

Washington, PA 15301

P: 724-228-2700

F: 724-228-2303

www.calispsi.com

Service Cost Summary Sheet

SPSI Jobh No:  0949-HME
Service Date: 23-Oct-17
Person No. of
CLIN ftem Description or Unit ID  Unit Price Units Subtotal Ext.Subtotal

Labor:
ERLSPMST Sr. Project Manager, ST Dt $  125.00 8 % 1,000.00
ERLSPMOT Sr. Project Manager, OF D $ 150.00 9 % 1,350,00
ERLSPMDT Sr. Project Manager, DT $ 190.00 $ -
ERLFHSST Field Safety Officer, ST BF $ 95.00 8 § 760.00
ERLFHSOT Field Safety Officer, OT BF $  140.00 8 % 1,120.00
ERLFHSDT Field Safety Officer, DT $ 18000 $ -
ERLO3SSST Sr. Supervisor, ST JR $ 89.00 8 % 712.00
ERLO3SSOT Sr. Supervisor, OT JR $  130.00 75 % 975.00
ERLO3SSDT Sr. Supervisor, DT $ 160.00 $ -
ERLOSEOST Equipment Operator, ST MC $ 62.00 8 % 496.00
ERLOSEOOT  Egquipment Operator, OT MC $ 93.00 7% 651.00
ERLGSEODT Equipment Operator, DT $ 12400 $ -
ERILOBHTST Technican, ST DA $ 55.00 8% 440.00
ERLOGHTOT Technican, OT DA $ 82.50 65 % 536.25
ERLOBHTDT Technican, DT $ 110.00 $ -
ERLOSEOST Equipment QOperator, ST BM $ 62.00 8 3% 496.00
ERLOSEQQT Equipment Operator, OT BM $ 93.00 7 % 651.00
ERLOSECDT Equipment Operator, DT $ 12400 $ -
ERLOSEQST Equipment Operator, ST WS 5 62.00 8 % 496.00
ERLOSEQOT  Equipment Operator, OT WS $ 93.00 g 3 744.00
ERLOSEODT  Equipment Operator, DT $ 12400 $ -
ERLOSEOST Equipment Operator, ST DB $ 62.00 8 % 436.00
ERLOSEQOT Equipment Operator, OT DB 3 93.00 8 % 744 .00
ERLOSEODT  Equipment Operator, DT $ 124.00 $ -
ERLOGHTST Technican, 87 sSw $ 55.00 8 % 440.00
ERLOBHTOT Technican, OT SW $ 82.50 8 % 660.00
ERLOGHTDT Technican, DT $ 11600 5 -
ERLOGHTST Technican, ST DS $ 5500 8 % 440.00
ERLOBHTOT Technican, OT DS $ 82.50 8% 660.00
ERLOGHTDT Technican, DT $ 11000 $ -
ERLO3SSST Sr. Supervisor, ST GH $ 89.00 8 & 712.00
ERLO3SSOT Sr. Supervisor, OT GH $ 130.00 7% 910.00
ERLO3SSDY Sr. Supervisor, DT $ 160.00 $ -
ERLOGHTST Technican, ST JF 3 55.00 75 % 412.50
ERLOBHTOT Technican, QT $ 82 .50 $ -
ERLOBHTDT Technican, DT $ 11000 % -
ERLOBHTST Technican, ST NL $ 55.00 75 % 412.50
ERLOBHTOT Technican, OT $ 82.50 $ -
ERLOGHTDT Technican, DT $  110.00 $ -
ERLO38SST Sr. Supervisor, ST JM 5 89.00 48 356.00
ERLO3SSOT Sr. Supervisor, OT $  130.00 % -
ERLO3SSDT Sr. Supervisor, DT $ 160.00 3 -
ERL11PDM Per Diem, meais 50%rate $ 19.50 13 % 233.50

Subiotal, Labor: § 16,923.75

Service Cost Summary



Specialized Professional Services, Inc. Service Cost Summary Sheet
300 Commercial Drive

Washington, PA 15301

P: 724-228-2700 '

F: 724-228-2303

www.calispst.com

Equipment:
ERVST203 Field Service Truck 114 % 395.00 1% 395.00
VIMILET Mileage, 114 $ 0.60 3 -
ERVST203 Field Service Truck 106 $ 395.00 18 395.00
VTMILE Mileage, 106 $ 0.60 $ -
ERVST203 Field Service Truck 223 $ 39500 1% 395.00
VTMILE" Mileage, 223 $ 0.60 $ -
ERVST203 Fieid Service Truck 217 $ 39500 1% 395.00
VTMILE1 Mileage, 217 $ 0.60 $ -
ERVST203 Field Service Truck 702 $ 395.00 1% 395.00
VTMILE1 Mileage, 702 $ 0.60 $ -
ERVST203 Field Service Truck 705 $ 395.00 1% 395.00
VTMILE1 Miteage, 705 $ 0.60 $ -
ERVST203 Field Service Truck 701 $ 395.00 1% 395.00
VTMILEN Mileage, 701 $ 0.60 5 -
ERVET202 Stake Bed Truck 704 $ 39500 1% 395.00
VTMILE? Mileage, 704 $ 0.60 85 $ 51.00
ERVSTZ02 Stake Bed Truck 220 $  395.00 % 395.00
VTMILE1 Mileage, 220 5 0.60 $ -
ERVST101 Pick-Up Truck 707 $ 195.00 1% 195.00
VTMILE1 Mileage, 707 $ 0.60 8 § 51.00
WB001 26' Landing Craft Work Boat $ 1,600.00 1§ 1.600.00
ERTLRFS1 Emergency Response Unit ERT-6 $ 50.00 24 $ 1,200.00
ERTLRFS3 Fire Suppression ER Unit ERT-13 § 75.00 24 § 1,800.00
ERTLRFS3 Fire Suppression ER Unit ERT-14 & 75.00 24 § 1,800.00
ERTLRFS2 Utility Deck Trailer UTL-13 § 15000 1% 150.00
ERTLRFS2 Utility Deck Trailer UTL-11 § 15000 1% 150.00
ERTLRFS2 Utitity Deck Trailer UTL-14 $  150.00 1% 150.00
SKID1 Skid Steer Loader 324 $ 450.00 1% 450.00
SKIDFORK1 Forks Set for Skid Steer 324F $ 150.00 1% 150.00
BOOMA Containment Boom 700 feet 3 1.35 700 § 945.00
ROO1 172" Utility Rope 100feet  § 1.80 100 § 180.00
FOAMS00 Hydro-Foam Nozzel Set 500gpm $ 800.00 2 % 1,600.00
MON1500 Portable Daspit Monitor 1s00gpm  $ 1,500.00 3§ 450000
MON2000 Portabie Mastersiream Unit  2000gem  $ 1,750.00 1§ 1,750.00
FHOSES 5" Fire Hose 4500 feet B 3.50 4500 $ 15,750.00
5" Portable Hydrant Gated
LDWYE1 Wye $ 25000 1% 250.00
MISC13 DeWali Cordless Tools $ 35.00 1% 35.00
EXC1 Track Exc w/Hyd Thumb $ 850.00 3 % 2,550.00
LONGREACH 65 Long Reach w/Thumb $ 1,100.00 1 % 1,500.00
FFPCO1 6" Flange x 5" Storz Fittings $ 500.00 1% 500.00
GASKO1 6" Teflon Flange Gaskets 3 50.00 18 50.00
Subtotal, Equipment:  $ 40,512.00

Service Cost Summary



Specialized Professional Services, Inc. Service Cost Summary Sheet
300 Commercial Drive

Washington, PA 15301

P: 724-228-2700

F: 724-228-2303

www.callspsi.com

Communications & Melers:

RADIO1 2-way x-proof Radios $ 45.00 8 & 360.00
INDS001 Mx6 iBrid with P1D 4 hce's $ 150.00 48 600.00
INDOQ03 Direct Reading Instruments $ 125.00 8 & 1,000.00
WEATH3 Lightening Detector Unit $ 12500 1% 125.00
Subtotal, Communications & Meters: § 2,085.00
PPE & Misc. Expendibles:
PPED46 Nomex/FR Outfitting PPE $ 45.00 13 % 585.00
PPED34 Leather Gloves FPE $ 6.00 13 & 78.00
PPEQ3Y PVC/Keviar Gloves $ 15.00 3% 45,00
PPEO1S PVC Boots 3 30.00 3% 90.00
PPEOG6 Air Purifying Respirators PPE $ 35.00 9% 315.00
PPEOGT Cartridges for APR's PPE 3 28.00 9% 252.00
PPEO40 Personal Floatation Devices  PPE-iver  § 30.00 3% 90.00
PPEO11 Tychem QC Chemical Suits 3 15.00 4 % 60.00
PPEO38 Duct Tape $ 8.50 3% 2550
55GAL4 HDPE Drum $ 92.00 2% 184.00
$ - $ -
Subtotal, Expendibles: $ 1,724.50
Rental Equipment & Subcontractors:
Excavator Mobilization
SUBC1 {Hapchuk) (Pending)  § - 123 -
Excavator Mobilization
SUBC1 {Turning Point) (Pending) % - 1.2 % -
Excavataor Mobitization
suBCH (Tom's) (Pending) 5 - 1.2 % -
10" x 8” High Head Water
Pumps/Coniainment for
RENT1 Pumps (E-Tank) tPending)  $ - 1.2 % -
$ - 12 & -
$ - 12 § -
Subtoial, Rentals & Subcontractors:  § -
Field Purchases:
FPURCH Hotet Lodging (Holiday Inn)  (Pending)  § - 12§ -
FPURC1 Air Filters (NAPA) (Pendingy  $ - 12 % -
Fuel for Excavators and Fire
FPURC1 Water Pumps Go-Mart) (Pendingl 3 - 1.2 8 -
Fuel for Excavators and Fire
FPURC1 Water Pumps Go-Mart) (Pendingy  $ - 12 § -
Replacement Inventory
FPURC1 Foam {(Pending)  § - 12 % -
$ - 12 & -

Subtotai, Field Purchases: $ -

Subtotal for 10/23/17: & 61,245.25

Service Cost Summary



Speciaiized Professional Services, Inc.
300 Commercial Drive

Washington, PA 15301

P: 724-228-2700

F. 724-228-2303

www . cailspsi.com

SPS| Job No:  0949-HME

Service Date: 24-Oct-17

CLIN Item Description
Labor:

ERLSPMST Sr. Project Manager, 5T
ERLSPMOT Sr. Project Manager, OT
ERLSPMDT Sr. Project Manager, DT
ERLFHSST Field Safety Officer, ST
ERLFHSOT Field Safety Officer, OT
ERLFHSDT Field Safety Officer, DT
ERL038S8ST Sr. Supervisor, ST
ERLO3SSOT Sr. Supervisor, OT
ERLO3SSDT Sr. Supervisor, DT
ERLOSEOST Equipment Operator, ST
ERLOSEOQOT Equiprment Operator, OT
ERLOSEQDT Eguipment Operator, BT
ERLOBHTST Technican, ST
ERLOGHTOT Technican, OT
ERLOGHTDT Technican, DT
ERLOSECST Equipment Operator, ST
ERLOSEQOT Equipment Operator, OT
ERLOSEQDT Equipment Operator, OT
ERLOSEOCST Equipment Operator, ST
ERLOSEOCOT Equipment Operator, OT
ERLOSEOQDT Equipment Operator, DT
ERLOSEQST Equipment Operator, ST
ERLOSEQOT Equipment Operator, OT
ERLOSEOQDT Equipment Operator, DT
ERLOGHTST Technican, ST
ERLOGHTOT Technican, OT
ERLOBHTDT Technican, DT
ERLOGHTST Technican, ST
ERLOGHTOT Technican, OT
ERLCBHTDT Technican, DT
ERLEHSST EHS Consultant, ST
ERLEHSOT £EHS Consultant, OT
ERLEHSDT EHS Consultant, DT
ERLO3SSST Sr. Supervisar, ST
ERLD3SSOT Sr. Supervisor, OT
ERLO3SSDT Sr. Supervisor, DT
ERLOGHTST Technican, ST
ERLOGHTOT Technican, OT
ERLOBHTDT Technican, DT
ERLOBHTST Technican, ST
ERLOGHTOT Technican, OT
ERLOBHTDT Technican, DT
ERLOGHTST Technican, ST
ERLOBHTOT Technican, OT
ERLOGHTDT Technican, DT

Person No. of
or Unit ID  Unit Price Units

Dhi & 12500 8

D % 150.00 95
$ 190.00

BF $ 95.00 8

BF $  140.00 75
% 180.00

JR $ 89.00 8

JR g  130.00 6
$ 160.00

MC $ 62.00 8

MC % 93.00 6
$  124.00

DA $ 55.00 8

DA $ 82.50 6
$ 110.00

BM $ §2.00 8

BM $ 93.00 6
$ 124.00

WS $ 62.00 8

WS 3 93.00 6
§ 124.00

DB 3 62.00 8

DB 3 93.00 6
$ 12400

SwW § 55.00 8

SwW 3 82.50 6
$ 110.00

Ds $ 55.00 8

DS 3 82.50 6
$ 11000

TK § 12500 8

TK $ 150.00 8.5
$  190.00

GH $ 89.00 3

GH $  130.00 5.5
$ 160.00

JF 3 55.00 8

JF $ 82.50 55
$  110.00

ML 3 55.00 8

NL $ 82.50 55
% 110.00

WW $ 55.00 8

W $ 82.50 25
$  110.00

Service Cost Summary

BHH OB OOH BN BB ODOHDAENMN PR T NN G RN AN

Subtotal

1,000.00
1,425.00
760.00
,050.00

—_

712.00
780.00
496.00
558.00
440.00
495.00
496.00
558.00
496.00
5568.00
496.00
558.00

440.00
485.00
440.00
485.00
1,000.00
1,275.00
712.00
715.00
440.00
453.75
440.00
453.75
440.00
206.25

Service Cost Summary Sheet

Ext.Subtotal



Specialized Professional Services, Inc.
300 Commercial Drive

Washington, PA 15301

P: 724-228-2700

F. 724-228-2303

www. calispsi.com

Service Cost Summary Sheet

ERLOGHTST Technican, ST CT $ 55.00 38 165.00
ERLOGHTOT Technican, OT 5 82.50 5 -
ERLOGHTDT Technican, DT $ 110.00 & -
ERLOSEQOST Equipment Operator, ST MM $ 62.00 75 % 465.00
ERLOSECOT  Equipment Operator, OT $ 93.00 $ -
ERLOSEODT  Equipment Operator, DT $ 12400 k3 -
ERLOBHTST Technican, 8T NC $ 55.00 7% 385.00
ERLOGHTOT Technican, OT $ 82.50 $ -
ERLOBHTDT Technican, DT $  110.00 $ -
ERLFHSST Field Safety Officer, ST HN $ 95.00 8 % 760.G0
ERLFHSOT Field Safety Officer, OT HN $ 140.00 6 % 840.00
ERLFHSDT Field Safety Officer, DT $ 180.00 $ -
ERLOSEQST Equipment Operator, ST KT 3 62.00 8% 496.00
ERLOSEQQT Equipment Operator, OT KT % 93.00 6 % 558.00
ERLOSECDT Equipment Operator, DT $ 124.00 3 -
ERLOSEQST Equipment Operator, ST ™ $ 62.00 8 % 496.00
ERLOSEOQOT Equipment Operator, OT T™wW 3 93.00 6 % 558.00
ERLOSEODT Equipment Operator, DT $ 12400 $ -
ERLFHSST Field Safety Officer, ST JL $ 95.00 8% 760.00
ERLFHSOT Field Safety Officer, OT JL $ 140.00 35 §% 490.00
ERLFHSDT Field Safety Officer, DT $ 180.00 $ -
ERLCHEMST Sr. Chemist, ST BL $ 15000 2% 300.00
ERLCHEMOT Sr. Chemist, OT § 22500 $ -
ERLCHEMDT Sr. Chemist, OF $ 300.00 $ -
ERLO3SSST Sr. Supervisor, §T RT 3 89.00 1% 89.00
ERLO3SSOT Sr. Supervisor, OT $ 13000 $ -
ERL03ISSDT Sr. Supervisor, DT $ 160.00 $ -
ERL11PDM Per Diem, meals $ 39.00 i9 $ 741.00
Subtotal, Labor: & 25,986.75
Equipment:
ERVST203 Field Service Truck 114 $ 395.00 1% 395.00
VTMILET Mileage, 114 $ 0.60 % -
ERVST203 Field Service Truck 1066 $ 39500 1% 385.00
VTMILE® Miteage, 106 $ 0.60 $ -
ERVST203 Field Service Truck 223 $ 395.00 15 395.00
VTMILE1 Mileage, 223 $ 0.60 5 -
ERVST203 Field Service Truck 217 $ 395.00 18 395.00
VTMILE1 Mileage, 217 $ 0.60 % -
ERVST203 Field Service Truck 702 $ 395.00 1% 395.00
VTMILE Mileage, 702 $ 0.60 5 .
ERVST203 Field Service Truck 705 $ 395.00 1% 395.00
VTMILEA Mileage, 705 $ (.60 3 -
ERVST203 Field Service Truck 701 $ 395.00 13 395.00
VIMILE? Mileage, 701 $ 0.60 3 -
ERVST202 Stake Bed Truck 704 $ 39500 1% 385.00
VTMILE1 Mileage, 704 $ 0.60 3 -
ERVST202 Stake Bed Truck 220 $ 39500 13 395.00
VTMILET Mileage, 220 $ Q.60 g -
ERVST101 Pick-Up Truck 707 $ 195.00 13 195.00
VTMILEA Mileage, 707 § 0.60 $ -
ERVST202 Stake Bed Truck 224 $ 39500 1% 3985.00
VTMILEA Mileage, 224 3 0.60 $ -
ERVST202 Stake Bed Truck 210 $ 39500 18 395.00
VTMILE1 Mileage, 210 3 0.60 $ -

Service Cost Summary
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ERVST203 Field Service Truck
VTMILE Mileage, 211
ERVST203 Field Service Truck
VTMILE1 Mileage, 108
ERVST101 Pick-Up Truck
VTMILE" Mileage, 111
WB001 26' Landing Craft Work Boat
ERTLRFS1 Emergency Response Unit
ERTLRFS3 Fire Suppression ER Unit
ERTLRFS3 Fire Suppression ER Unit
ERTLRFS2 Utility Deack Trailer
ERTLRFS2 Utility Deck Trailer
ERTLRFS2 Utility Deck Trailer
SKIDT Skid Steer Loader
SKIDFORK1 Forks Set for Skid Steer
BOOM1 Containment Boom
CSERM Confined Space Rescue Unit
FOAMB) Hydro-Foam Nozzel Set
MON1500 FPortable Daspit Monitor
MON20G0 Portable Masterstream Unit
OSCILATE1 Oscillating Deck Gun Nozzle
FHOSES 5" Fire Hose
5" Portable Hydrant Gated
LDWYE? Wye
MISC13 DewWalt Corgless Tools
SHEAR1 Shear Unit on Komatsu 220
EXC1 Track Exc w/Hyd Thumb
{LONGREACH 865 Long Reach w/Thumb
ERPolaris1 Kubota UTV
LIGHT1 Light Plant Generator

Communications & Meters:

RADIO1 2-way x-proof Radios
INDS0G1 Mx6 iBrid with PiD
INDOO3 Direct Reading Instruments
WEATH3 Lightening Detector Unit
PPE & Misc. Expendibles:
PPEO48 Nomex/FR Outfitting
PPEO34 ieather Gloves
PPEG37 PVC/Kevlar Gloves
PFEG19 PVC Boots
PPEOGE Air Purifying Respirators
PPEQOB7 Cartridges for APR’s
PPE04C Personal Floatation Devices
PPEO11 Tychem QC Chemical Suits
55GAL4 HDPE Drum

211

108

111

ERT-6
ERT-13
ERT-14
UTL-13
UTL-11
UTL-14

324
324F

900 feet

500gpm
1500gpm
2000gprn

4500 feet

4 hoe's

PPE
PRE

PPE
PPE
PPE-river

€1 4 69 A B0 €7 47 €0 64 R A &R R &h 7 O &N R O & OO R

3 £ e S 67 & 8 6 8 &

B 0 64 62 0 60 7 P &2

385.00 05 § 197.50
0.60 % -
395.00 18 395.00
0.60 $ -
195.00 1% 185.00
0.60 3 -
1,600.00 1 % 1,600.00
50.00 24 § 1,200.00
75.00 24 % 1,800.00
75.00 24 % 1,800.00
150.00 18 150.00
1506.00 1% 150.00
15G.00 1% 150.00
450.00 1% 450.00
150.00 1% 150.00

1.35 eoe $ 1,215.00
250.00 18 250.00
800.00 2 % 1,600.00

1,500.00 3§ 4,500.00
1,750.00 1% 1,750.00
2,500.00 1% 2,500.00

3.50 4500 § 15,750.00
250.00 18 250.00
35.00 18 35.00

1,400.00 1 & 1,400.00
850.00 3§ 2,550.00
1,100.00 1§ 1,100.00
225.00 18 225.00
275.00 1% 275.00

Subtotal, Equipment:

45.00 17 3 765.00
150.00 5% 750.00
425.00 8 $ 1,000.00
125.00 1% 125.00
Subtotal, Communications & Meters:
45.00 19 % £855.00

6.00 19 § 114.00
15.00 4 % 60.00
30.00 4 % 120.00
35.00 12 5 420.00
28.00 12 3 336.00
30.00 3% 90.00
15.00 6 % 90.00
92.00 18 92.00

- $ -

Subtotal, Expendibies:

Service Cost Summary

Service Cost Summary Sheet

5 46,177.50

$ 2,640.00

$ 2,177.00



Specialized Professicnal Services, Inc.

300 Commercial
Washington, PA
P 724-228-2700
F: 724-228-2303

Drive
15301

www.callspsi.com

Renial Equipment & Subcontractors:

SUBC1

SuBCH

SuBCH

RENT1
RENT1

FPURCA
FPURC1

FPURCH1

FPURCH

FPURCH

FPURCH

FPURC1

FPURC1

FPURCH
FPURCA
FPURCH
FPURC1

Excavator with Shear
Mobilization (MacAdoo)
Marooka Dump Unit
(Bridgeport}
Mobite Field
Office/Command OPS
Center (A & J)

10" x 6" High Head Water
Pumps/Containment for
Pumps {E-Tank}
Car Rental (Avis)

Field Purchases

Hotel Lodging (Holiday Inn}
Filters for Tracked Machines
Gasaoline for Boat
{Speedway}

Fuel for Excavators and Fire
Water Pumps (Speedway)
Fuel for Excavators and Fire
Water Pumps (TSP
Mineral Wells)

Fuel for Excavators and Fire
Watar Pumps {TSP
Mineral Wells)

Fuel for Excavators and Fire
Water Pumps {TSP
Mineral Wells)
Repiacement Inventory
Foam
Air Transportation
(American)
Luggage Fee {American}
Luggage Fee (American)
Luggage Fee (American}

{Pending}

{Pending)
{Pending}

(Pending)
{Pending}

(Pending)
(Pending)
{Pending)
(Pending)
(Pending}

(Pending)

(Pending}
{Pending}
it
(Pending
(
(

}
}
Pending)
Pending)

© O

3 o3

o th H O

12 % -

12 § -

12 § -

12 % -
12 % -
12 % -

Subtotal, Rentals & Subconiractors:

1.2
1.2

€ &
i

12 § -

12 § -

12 % -

12 % -

12 % -
1.2 § -

1.2
1.2
1.2
1.2
Subtotal, Field Purchases:

&€ 6 B B

Subtotal for 10/24/17:

Service Cost Summary

Service Cost Summary Sheet

$ -

$ -

$ 76,981.25



Specialized Professional Services, Inc.
300 Commercial Drive

Washington, PA 15301

P: 724-228-2700

F: 724-228-2303
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Service Cost Summary Sheet

SPS! Job No:  0949-HME
Service Date: 25-Oct-17
Person No. of
CLIN Iltem Description or Unit ID  Unit Price Units Subtotal Ext.Subtotal

Labor:
ERLSPMST Sr. Project Manager, ST DM $ 125.00 8 $ 1,000.00
ERLSPMOT Sr. Project Manager, OT DM $ 150.00 65 § 975.00
ERLSPMDT Sr. Project Manager, DT $ 180.00 3 -
ERLFHSST Field Safety Officer, ST BF $ 95.00 8 % 760.00
ERLFHSOT Field Safety Officer, OT BF $ 140.00 65 % 910.00
ERLFHSDT Field Safety Officer, DT $ 180.00 $ -
ERLO3SSST Sr. Supervisor, ST JR $ 89.00 8§ 712.00
ERLO3SSOT Sr. Supervisor, OT JR $ 130.00 55 % 715.00
ERLO3SSDT Sr. Supervisor, DT $ 160.00 3 -
ERLOSEOST Equipment Operator, ST MC 5 62.00 8§ 496.00
ERLOSECOQT  Equipment Operator, OT MC $ 93.00 5% 465.00
ERLOSEODT Equipment Operator, DT $ 12400 3 -
ERLOGHTST Technican, ST DA $ 55.00 8 3% 440.00
ERLO6HTOT Technican, QT DA $ 82.50 58 412.50
ERLOGHTDT Technican, DT $ 110.00 $ -
ERLOSEOST Equipment Operator, ST BM $ 62.00 8 5 496.00
ERLOSEOQT  Equipment Operator, OT Bt $ 9300 55 %  511.50
ERLG5EODT Equipment Operator, DT $  124.00 $ -
ERLOSEQST Equipment Operator, ST WS $ 62.00 8% 496.00
ERLOSEOCT Equipment Operator, OT WS 5 93.00 2% 186.00
ERLOSECDT Equipment Operator, DT $ 12400 % -
ERLOSEQST Equipment Operator, ST DB $ 62.00 8 8 496.00
ERLOSEOOT  Equipment Operator, OT DB $  83.00 55 % 511.50
ERLOSEODT Egquipment Operator, DT $ 124.00 $ -
ERLOGHTST Technican, ST Sw $ 55.00 8§ 440.00
ERLOGHTOT Technican, OT SW 5 82.50 55 % 453.75
ERLOGHTDT Technican, DT $ 110.00 $ -
ERLOGHTST Technican, ST DS 3 55.00 8% 440.00
ERLOGHTOT Technican, OT DS 3 82 .50 55 % 453.75
ERLOGHTDT Technican, DT $  #10.00 $ -
ERLEHSST EHS Consultant, 8T ™ $ 12500 8 % 1,000.00
ERLEHSCOT EHS Consultant, OT TK $ 150.00 6 % g00.00
ERLEHSDT EHS Consultant, DT $ 190.00 $ -
ERLDO3SSST Sr. Supervisor, ST GH $ 89.00 88 712.00
ERL03SS0T Sr. Supervisor, OT GH $ 130.00 45 % 585.00
ERLO3SSDT Sr. Supervisor, DT $ 160.00 $ -
ERLOGHTST Technican, 8T JF $ 55.00 &5 440.00
ERLOBHTOT Technican, OT JF $ 82.50 5% 412.50
ERLOGHTDT Technican, DT $ 110,00 $ -
ERLOBHTST Technican, ST NL 3 55.00 8 8 440.00
ERLOBHTOT Technican, OT NL $ 82.50 45 % 371.25
ERLOGHTDT Technican, DT $ 11000 § -
ERLOBHTST Technican, ST ) $ 55.00 35 % 192 .50
ERLOGHTOT Technican, OT 5 82.50 % -
ERLOGHTDT Technican, DT $ 11000 $ -

Service Cost Summary



Specialized Professional Services, Inc. Service Cost Summary Sheet
300 Commercial Drive

Washington, PA 15301

P: 724-228-2700

F: 724-228-2303

www.callspsi.com

ERLOSEQST Equipment Operator, ST MM 3 62.00 8§ &% 496.00
ERLOSEOOT Equipment Operator, OT MM $ 93.00 55 § 511.50
ERLOSEOQDT Equipment Operator, DT $ 12400 $ -
ERLOGHTST Technican, ST NC 3 55.00 8§ 440.00
ERLOGHTOT Technican, OT NC $ 82.50 55 § 453,75
ERLOGHTDT Technican, DT $  116.00 $ -
ERLFHSST Field Safety Officer, ST HN $ 95.00 8 3% 760.00
ERLFHSCT Field Safety Officer, OT HN $ 14000 5% 700.00
ERLFHSDT Field Safety Officer, DT $ 180.00 $ -
ERLOSEQST Equipment Operator, ST KT $ 62.00 8 % 496.00
ERLOSEQOT Equipment Operator, OT KT $ 93.00 5% 465.00
ERLOSEOQDT Equipment Operator, DT $ 12400 $ -
ERLOSEQOST Equipment Operator, ST W $ 62.00 8 % 496.00
ERLOSEOOT Equipment Operator, OT ™ $ 93.00 55 465.00
ERLOSEQDT Equipment Operator, DT $ 12400 $ -
ERLOAFMST Supervisor, ST BB $ 80.00 8 % 640.00
ERLO4FMOT Supervisor, OT BB $ 120.00 7% 840.00
ERLO4AFMDT Supervisor, DT $ 155.00 $ -
ERLOBHTST Technican, ST Ww 3 55.00 8 % 440.00
ERLOBHTOT Technican, OT WwW $ 82.50 FA: 577.50
ERLOGHTDT Technican, DT $ 110.00 $ -
ERLCHEMST Sr. Chemist, 8T BL $ 150.00 2% 300.00
ERLCHEMOT Sr. Chemist, OT $ 22500 $ -
ERLCHEMDT Sr. Chemist, OT $ 30000 3 -
ERL11PDM Per Diem, Meals $ 39.00 21 8 819.00
Subtotal, Labor:  § 25,323.00
Equipment:
ERVST203 Fielgd Service Truck 114 $ 395.00 1§ 395.00
VTMILE? Mileage, 114 $ 0.60 5 -
ERVST203 Field Service Truck 106 $ 395.00 1% 395.00
VTMILEY Mileage, 106 3 0.60 $ -
ERVST203 Field Service Truck 223 § 39500 1% 395.00
VTMILE] Mileage, 223 $ 0.60 $ -
ERVST203 Field Service Truck 217 $ 39500 1% 395.00
VTMILE? Mileage, 217 3 0.60 % -
ERVST203 Field Service Truck 702 $ 395.00 1% 395.00
VTMILE® Mileage, 702 3 0.60 $ -
ERVST203 Field Service Truck 705 $ 39500 18 385.00
VTMILE? Mileage, 705 $ 0.60 3 -
ERVST203 Field Service Truck 701 $  395.00 1§ 385.00
VTMILE® Mileage, 701 $ 0.60 % -
ERVST202 Stake Bed Truck 704 $  395.00 1% 395.00
VTMILE? Mileage, 704 $ 0.60 $ -
ERVSTZ202 Stake Bed Truck 220 $  395.00 13 395.00
VTMILE1 Mileage, 220 $ 0.60 $ -
ERVST1MM Pick-Up Truck 707 5 195.00 18 195.00
VTMILE? Mileage, 707 $ 0.60 % -
ERVST202 Stake Bed Truck 210 3 395.00 18 395.00
VTMILE Mileage, 210 $ 0.60 $ -
ERVST203 Field Service Truck 211 $ 38500 05 % 197.50
VTMILE1 Mileage, 211 $ 0.60 $ -
ERVSTZ03 Field Service Truck 225 $ 39500 18 395.00
VTMILE" Mileage, 225 $ 0.60 $ -
ERVST101 Pick-Up Truck 111 $ 19500 1% 195.00
VTMIELET Mileage, 111 3 0.60 b -
WBO01 26' Landing Craft Work Boat $ 1,600.00 1% 1,600.00

Service Cost Summary
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ERTLRFS1 Emergency Response Unit ERT-6
ERTLRFS3 Fire Suppression ER Unit ERT-13
ERTLRFS3 Fire Suppression ER Unit ERT-14
ERTLRFS2 Utility Deck Trailer UTL-13
ERTLRFS2 Utitity Deck Traiier UTL-11
ERTLRFS2 Utility Deck Traiter UTL-14
SKIDA1 Skid Steer Loader 324
SKiDFORK1 Forks Set for Skid Steer 324F
BOOM1 Containment Boom 900 feet
CSERO1 Confined Space Rescue Unit
FOAMS00 Hydro-Foam Nozzel Set 500gpm
MON1500 Portable Daspit Monitor 1500gpm
MON2000 Portable Masterstream Unit  2000gpm
OSCIHLATE1  Oscillating Deck Gun Nozzle
FHOSES 5" Fire Hose 4500 feet
5" Portable Hydrant Gated
LDWYEA Wye
FHOSE1 1.75" Fire Hose 100 feet
NOZZLE1 1.75" Fire Nozzle
SHEAR1 Shear Unit on Komatsu 220
EXCA Track Exc w/Hyd Thumb
LONGREACH 85 Leng Reach wiThumb
ERPolarist Kubota UTV
LIGHTA Light Plant Generator
Communications & Meters.
RADIO1 2-way x-proof Radios
INDS001 Mx86 iBrid with PID 4 hoe's
INDOOQ3 Direct Reading Instrumenis
COLROG Colormetric Sample Pump
TUBES1 Colormetric Sampie Tubes
PHPCO1 rH Paper
OXPOM Oxidizer Paper
PPE & Misc. Expendiples:
PPEO46 Nomex/FR Outfitting PPE
PPEQ34 Leather Gloves PPE
PPE0OA7 PVC/Kevlar Gloves
PPEQ1S PVC Boots
PPEDGE Air Purifying Respirators PPE
PPEQOG? Cartridges for APR's PPE
PPED40 Personal Floatation Devices  PPE-river
MISC48 Visqueen
PPEOGO SCBA
PPE0DS2 Spare SCBA Bottles

€ AR DY EN RO R M

oY R B2 £ R R R

o £ €7 7 ) O

Lh R R 9 7 O B o A R

50.00 24 % 1,200.00
75.00 24 § 1,800.00
75.00 24§ 1,800.00
150.00 18 150.00
150.00 1% 150.00
150.00 18 150.00
450.00 18 450.00
150.00 1% 150.00
1.35 800 § 1,215.00
250.00 1% 250.00
800.00 2 $ 1,600.00
1,500.00 3 % 4,500.00
1,750.00 1§ 1,750.00
2,500.00 1% 250000
3.50 4500 $ 15,750.00
250.00 15 250.00
2.25 100 % 225.00
125.00 28 250.00
1,400.00 1 % 1,400.00
850.00 3§ 255000
1,100.0G 1§ 1,100.00
225.00 18 225.00
275.00 1% 275.00
Subiotal, Equipment:
45,00 17 8 765.00
150.00 5% 750.00
125.00 14 % 1,750.00
100.00 18 100.00
30.00 8 5% 240.00
25.00 1% 25.00
25.00 1% 25.00
Subtotal, Communications & Meters:
45.00 21 % 945.00
6.00 21§ 126.00
15.00 4 % 60.00
30.00 4% 120.00
35.00 20 % 700.00
28.00 20 % 560.00
30.00 23 60.00
85.00 2% 190.00
225.00 28 4350.00
25.00 2 % 50.00

R g -

- $ -

Subtotal, Expendibles:

Service Cost Summary

Service Cost Summary Sheet

& 46,222 50
3 3,655.00
$ 3,261.00
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Rental Equipment & Subcontractors:
Excavator with Shear

sUBCH Mobilization {MacAdoo) (Fending)  $ - 12 % -
Marooka Dump Unit
SUBCH {Bridgeport) (Pendingy - 1.2 5 -
Mobile Field
Office/Command OPS
SUBCH Center (A & J) (Pending)  $ - 12 % -

10" x 6" High Head Water
Pumps/Containment for

RENT1 Pumps (E-Tank) (Pending} 3 - 12 % -
RENT1 Car Rental {Avis) (Pending} 3 - 1.2 % -
3 - 1.2 % -

Subtotal, Rentals & Subcontraciors: § -
Field Purchases:

FPURC1 Hotel Lodging (Holiday Inn)  (Pending) & - 12 § -

FPURC1 Gasoline for Boat {(Pending) - 12 § -
Fuel for Excavators and Fire

FPURCA Water Pumps (Speedway)  (Pending)  $ - 12 § -
Fuel for Excavators and Fire

FPURCH Water Pumps (Speedway) (Pendingt  § - 12 % -
Fuel for Excavators and Fire

FPURCH Water Pumps (Speedway) {Pending)  $ - 12 % -

Replacement Inventory

FPURCH Foam (Pensing) § - 12 & -
Filters for Tracked Machines

FPURC1 (Alipower) (Pendingy  $ - 12 § -

3 - 12 % -

Subtotal, Field Purchases: § -

Subtotal for 10/25/17:  § 78,461.50

Service Cost Summary
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Service Cost Summary Sheet

SPSI| Job No: 0949-HME
Service Date: 26-Oct-17
Person No. of
CLIN Item Description or Unit 1D Unit Price Units Subtotai Ext.Subtotal

Labor:
ERLSPMST Sr. Project Manager, ST DM $ 12500 8 % 100000
ERLSPMOT Sr. Project Manager, OT DM $ 150.00 75 % 112500
ERLSPMDT Sr. Project Manager, DT $ 190.00 % -
ERLFHSST Field Safety Officer, ST BF & 95.00 8 & 760.00
ERLFHSOT Field Safety Officer, OT $ 140.00 $ -
ERLFHSDT Field Safety Officer, DT $ 180.00 g -
ERLO3SSST Sr. Supervisor, 8T JR $ 89.00 8 % 712.00
ERLO3SSOT Sr. Supervisor, OT JR $ 130.00 55 § 715.00
ERLO3SSDT Sr. Supervisor, DT $ 160.00 % -
ERLOSEOST Equipment Operator, ST MC $ 6200 8 % 496.00
ERLOSEQQT  Equipment Operator, OT MC $ 9300 55 % 511.50
ERLOSEOCDT Equipment Operator, OT $ 124.00 $ -
ERLOGHTST Technican, ST DA 3 55.00 8% 440.00
ERLOGHTOT Technican, OT DA 5 82.50 55 % 453,75
ERLOBHTDT Technican, DT $ 110.00 % -
ERLOSEOQOST Equipment Operator, ST BuM $ 62.00 8 3 496.00
ERLOSEQOOT  Eguipment Operator, OT B 3 93.00 55§ 511.50
ERLOSEODT Equipment Operator, DT $ 12400 $ -
ERLOSEOST Equipment Operator, ST DB $ 62.00 8 5 496.00
ERLOSEOQT  Equipment Operator, OT DB $ 93.00 55§ 511.50
ERLOSEODT  Equipment Operator, DT $ 124.00 $ -
ERLOBHTST Technican, ST SwW 5 55.00 ] 440.00
ERLOBHTOT Technican, OT Sw 5 8250 55 % 453.75
ERLOGHTDT Technican, DT $  110.00 $ -
ERLOGHTST Technican, ST DS $ 55.00 8 % 440.00
ERLOBHTOT Technican, OT DS $ 82.50 55 % 453.75
ERLOGHTDT Technican, DT $ 110.00 $ -
ERLEHSST EHS Consultant, ST TK $ 125.00 8 $ 1,000.00
ERLEHSOT EHS Consultant, OT TK $ 150.00 6 3% 900.00
ERLEHSDT £EHS Consultant, DT $ 190.00 $ -
ERLO3SSST Sr. Supervisar, ST GH 3 89.00 8 § 712.00
ERLO3SSOT Sr. Supervisor, OT GH $ 130.00 5% 650.00
ERLO3SSDT Sr. Supervisor, DT 3 160.00 $ -
ERLOGHTST Technican, 3T JF $ 55.00 8§ 440.00
ERLGBHTOT Technican, OT JF $ 82.50 5% 412.50
ERLOGHTDT Technican, DT $ 110.00 $ -
ERLOBHTST Technican, ST NL 5 55.00 8% 440.00
ERLOGHTOT Technican, OT AL % 82.50 5§ 412.50
ERLOBHTDT Technican, DT $  110.00 $ -
ERLOSEQST Equipment Qperator, ST MM 5 62.00 g8 % 496.00
ERLOSEOQOCT Equipment Operator, OT MM $ 93.00 55 % 511.50
ERLOSEQDT Equipment Operator, DT $ 124.00 g -

Service Cost Summary
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ERLOBHTST Technican, 8T NC $ 55.00 8% 440.00
ERLOGHTOT Technican, OT NC $ 82.50 55 § 453.75
ERLOBHTDT Technican, DT $ 110.00 $ -
ERLFHSST Field Safety Officer, ST HN $ 95.00 3 % 760.00
ERLFHSOT Field Safety Officer, OT HN $  140.00 65 § 910.00
ERLFHSDT Field Safety Officer, DT $ 180.00 $ -
ERLOSEQST Equipment Operator, ST KT 5 62.00 8 % 496.00
ERLOSEQQOT Equipment Operator, OT KT $ 93.00 55 % 511.50
ERLOSEQDT Equipment Operator, DT $ 12400 $ -
ERLOSEQST Equipment Operator, ST W 3 62.00 8 & 496.00
ERLOSEQOT Eguipment Operator, OT ™ 3 93.00 55 % 511.50
ERLOSEQDT Equipment Operator, DT $ 12400 £ -
ERLO4AFMST Supervisor, ST BB 3 80.00 8 % 640.00
ERLO4FMOT Supervisor, OT BB $ 120.00 55 &% 660.00
ERLO4FMDT Supervisor, DT $ 155.00 $ -
ERLOGHTST Technican, ST WW $ 55.00 8 3% 440.00
ERLOGHTOT Technican, OF WwW 5 82.50 55 % 453.75
ERLOGHTDT Technican, DT $ 110.00 $ -
ERL14PDM Per Diem, Meais $ 39.00 20 % 780.00
Subiotal, Labor:  $ 23,542.75
Equipment:
ERVST203 Field Service Truck 114 $ 39500 1% 395.00
VTMILEA Mileage, 114 $ 0.60 & -
ERVST203 Field Service Truck 106 $ 395.00 1% 395.00
VTMILE1 Mileage, 106 $ 0.60 $ -
ERVST203 Field Service Truck 223 $  395.00 1% 395.00
VTMILE1 Mileage, 223 $ 0.60 5 -
ERVSTZ203 Field Service Truck 217 $ 395.00 3 395.00
VTMILEY Mileage, 217 3 0.60 3 -
ERVST203 Field Service Truck 702 $ 39500 1% 395.00
VTMILEY Mileage, 702 5 0.60 3 -
ERVST203 Field Service Truck 705 $ 39500 18 395.00
VTMILET Mileage, 705 $ 0.60 $ -
ERVST202 Stake Bed Truck 704 $ 39500 1% 395.00
VTMILET Mileage, 704 $ 0.60 $ -
ERVST202 Stake Bed Truck 220 $ 39500 1% 395.00
VTMILE1 Mileage, 220 & 0.60 $ -
ERVSET101 Pick-Up Truck 707 $  195.00 1% 185.00
VTMILE? Mileage, 707 $ 0.60 5 -
ERVST202 Stake Bed Truck 210 $ 395.00 18 395.00
VTMILE1 Miteage, 210 $ 0.60 $ -
ERVST203 Field Service Truck 225 $ 395.00 1§ 385.00
VTMILE" Mileage, 225 $ 0.6C 3 -
ERVST101 Pick-Up Truck 111 $  195.00 18 195.00
VTMILE? Mileage, 111 $ 0.60 $ -
WBO001 26' Landing Craft Work Boat $ 1,600.00 1§ 1,60000
ERTLRFS1 Emergency Response Unit ERT-6 3 50.00 24§ 1,200.00
ERTLRFS3 Fire Suppression ER Unit ERT-13 $ 75.00 24§ 1,800.00
ERTLRFS3 Fire Suppression ER Unit ERT-14  § 75.00 24 $ 1,800.00

Service Cost Summary
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ERTLRFS2 Utility Deck Trailer UTL-13 3 150.00 1% 150.00
ERTLRFS2 Utility Deck Trailer utL-14  $ 15000 1% 150.00
SKIMN Skid Steer Loader 324 $ 450.00 1% 450,00
SKIDFORKA Forks Set for Skid Steer 324F $ 15000 1% 150.00
BOOM1 Containment Boom 1000 feet  § 1.35 1000 §  1,350.00
CSERO1 Confined Space Rescue Unit $ 250.00 ] 250,00
FOAMS00 Hydro-Foam Nozzel Set scoges  $ B00.00 2 % 160000
MON1500 Portable Daspit Monitor 1500gpm $ 1,500.00 3 § 4,500.00
MONZ2000 Porlable Masterstream Unii  2000gpm $ 1,750.00 i % 1,750.00
OSCILATE1T  Oscillating Deck Gun Nozzle $ 2,500.00 1§ 2,500.00
FHOSES 5" Fire Hose 4500 feet  § 3.50 4500 $ 15,750.00
5" Portable Hydrant Gated
I.DWYE1 Wye $ 250.00 18 250.00
FHOSEN 1.75" Fire Hose 100fect $ 2.25 100 $ 225.00
NOZZLE1 1.75" Fire Nozzle $ 125.00 2% 250.00
FHQSEZ2 3" Fire Hose 250 fest $ 275 250 $% 687.50
SHEAR1 Shear Unit on Komatsu 220 $ 1,400.00 1 % 140000
EXC1 Track Exc w/Hyd Thumb $ 850.00 3 % 2,550.00
LONGREACH 65 Long Reach w/Thumb $ 1,100.00 1% 1,100.00
ERPolaris1 Kupota UTV $ 22500 1§ 225.00
LIGHT1 Light Plant Generator $ 275.00 1% 275.00
Subtotal, Equipment:  § 46,302.50
Communications & Meters;
RADIOT 2-way x-proof Radios $ 45.00 17 % 765.00
INDSOMM Mx6 iBrid with PID 4hoe's § 15000 5% 750.00
INDOO3 Direct Reading Instruments $ 12500 14 § 1,750.00
Subtotal, Communications & Meters: $ 3,265.00
PPE & Misc. Expendibles:
PPEQ4B Nomex/FR Outfitting RPE $ 45.00 20 & 800.00
PPE034 Leather Gloves PPE $ 6.00 20 % 120.00
PPEQ37 PVC/Kevlar Gioves 3 15.00 6 % 90.00
PPEG1D PVC Boots $ 30.00 6 % 180.00
PPEOGG Air Purifying Respirators ppPE 5 35.00 20 § 700.00
PPEOGY Cartridges for APR's PPE 5 28.00 20 % 560.00
PPE0O40 Persanal Floatation Devices  PPE-river  § 30.00 3% 90.00
Subtotal, Expendibles: § 2.640.00

Service Cost Summary
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Rental Equipment & Subcontractors:
Excavator with Shear

SUBCAH Mobilization (MacAdoo) {Pending) & - 12 § -
Marooka Dump Unit
SURCA (Bridgeport) (Pending)  $ - 12 % -
Mobile Field
Office/Command OPS
SUBCH1 Center (A & J) (Pending) - 12 § -

10" x 6" High Head Water
Pumps/Containment for

RENT1 Pumps (E-Tank) (Pending} & - 12 % -

RENT1 Car Rental (Avis}) (Pending)  $ - 12 § -

$ - 12 % -

Subtotal, Rentals & Subcontractors:  § -
Field Purchases:

FPURCA Hote! Lodging (Holiday Inn}  (Pending)  § - 12 § -

FPURC1 Air Filters (NAPA) (Pending) 3 - 12 % -
Fuel for Excavators and Fire

FPURC1 Water Pumps (Speedway) (Pending) & - 12 § -
Fuel for Excavators and Fire

FPURC1 Water Pumps (Speedway) {Pending) & - 12 § -
Fuel for Excavators and Fire

FPURC1 Water Pumps (Speedway) {(Pending) $ - 12 § -
Fuel for Excavators and Fire

FPURC1 Water Pumps {Speedway) {Pending) & - 12 & -

FPURC1 Air Filters for Machines (Pending)  $ . 12 % -

Replacement Inventory
FPURCH Foam {Pending) % - 12 % -
$ - 12 % -

Subtotal, Field Purchases: $ -

Subtaotal for 10/26/17: $ 75,750.25

Service Cost Summary
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Service Cost Summary Sheet

SPS| Job No: (949-HME
Service Date: 27-Cct-17
Person No. of
CLIN ltem Description or UnitiD  Unit Price Units Subtotal Ext.Subtotal

Labor:
ERLSPMST Sr. Project Manager, ST DM $ 125.00 8 § 1,000.00
ERLSPMOT Sr. Project Manager, OT Do $ 150.00 6 8 900.0C
ERLSPMDT Sr. Projeci Manager, DT $ 190.00 $ -
ERLFHSST Fieid Safety Officer, ST BF $ 95.00 88 760.00
ERLFHSOT Field Safety Officer, OT BF $ 14000 6 % 840.00
ERLFHSDT Field Safety Officer, DT $ 180.00 $ -
ERL0O3SSST Sr. Supervisar, ST JR 3 89.00 8 % 712.00
ERLO3SSOT Sr. Supervisor, OT JR $ 130.00 55 % 715.00
ERLO3SSDT Sr. Supervisor, DT $ 160.00 $ -
ERLOSEQST Equipment Operator, ST MC $ 62.00 g8 3 496.00
ERLOSECOT  Equipment Operator, OT MC $ 93.00 5% 465.00
ERLOSEODT Equipment Operator, DT $  124.00 $ -
ERLOBHTST Technican, ST DA $ 55.00 8 8 440.00
ERLO6HTOT Technican, OT DA $ 82.50 5% 412.50
ERLOGHTDT Technican, DT $ 110,00 $ -
ERLOSEOST Equipment Operator, ST B $ 62.00 8 $ 496.00
ERLOSEOOT Equipment Operator, OT BM $ 893.00 55 % 511.50
ERLOSEODT Equipment Operator, DT $ 124.00 3 -
ERLOSEQOST Eguipment Operator, ST WS $ 62.00 8 $ 496.00
ERLOSEQOT Equipment Operator, OT WS $ 93.00 05 % 46.50
ERLOSEODT Equipment Operator, DT $ 12400 $ -
ERLOSEOQST Equipment Cperator, ST DB $ 62.00 83 496.00
ERLOSEQOT Equipment Operator, OT CB 3 93.00 75 % 697.30
ERLOSEODT Equipment Operator, DT $ 124.00 $ -
ERLOGHTST Technican, ST SwW $ 55.00 8% 440.00
ERLOG6HTOT Technican, OT Sw $ 82.50 55 % 453.75
ERLOGHTDT Technican, DT $ 110.00 $ -
ERLOBHTST Technican, §T DS 5 55.00 8§ 440.00
ERLOGHTOT Technican, OT DS $ 82.50 55 § 45375
ERLOBHTDT Technican, DT $ 110,00 3 -
ERLEHSST EHS Consultant, ST TK $ 12500 8 $ 1,000.00
ERLEHSOT EHS Consultant, OT TK $ 150.00 5 % 750.00
ERLEMSDT EHS Consultant, DT & 190.00 3 -
ERLO3SSST Sr. Supervisor, ST GH 3 892.00 83 712.00
ERLO3SSOT Sr. Supervisor, QT GH $ 130.00 5% 650.00
ERLO3SSDT Sr. Supervisor, DT $  160.00 3 -
ERLOGHTST Technican, 8T JF 3 55.00 8 % 440.00
ERLOGHTOT Technican, OT JF 3 82.50 5% 412 .50
ERLOGHTDT Technican, DT $  110.00 5 -
ERLOGHTST Technican, ST NL 3 55.00 83 440.00
ERLOGHTOT Technican, QT NL % 82.50 5% 412.50
ERLOGHTDT Technican, DT $ 11000 $ -
ERLDSEQST Eguipment Operator, ST MM $ 62.00 8 % 496.00
ERLOSECOT Equipment Operater, OT MM $ 93.00 55 % 511.50
ERLOSEQDT Equipment Operator, DT $  124.00 % -

Service Cost Summary
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ERLOBHTST Technican, ST NC $ 55.00 &% 440.00
ERLOBHTOT Technican, OT NC $ 82.50 55 % 453.75
ERLOGHTDT Technican, DT $ 110.00 $ -
ERLFHSST Field Safety Officer, ST HN $ 95.00 8 % 760.00
ERLFHSOT Field Safety Officer, OT HN $ 140.00 5% 700.00
ERLFHSDT Field Safety Officer, DT $ 180.00 $ -
ERLOSEOCST Equipment Operator, ST KT $ 62.00 8 % 496.00
ERLOSEOOT Equipment Operator, OT KT $ 93.00 5% 465.00
ERLOSEODT Equipment Operator, DT $ 12400 % -
ERLOSECST Equipment Operator, ST W $ 62.00 83 496.00
ERLOSEQOT Equipment Operator, OT ™ $ 83.00 45 % 418.50
ERLOSEODT Equipment Operator, DT § 12400 $ -
ERLO4FMST Supervisor, 8T BB $ 80.00 8 % 640.00
ERLO4FMOT Supervisor, OT BB $ 120.00 5% 600.00
ERLOAFMDT Supervisor, DT $  155.00 $ -
ERLOGHTST Technican, ST Ww $ 55.00 8 % 440.00
ERLOGHTOT Technican, OT Wwy $ 82.50 55 % 453.75
ERLOBHTDT Technican, DT $ 110.00 3 -
ERL11PDM Per Diem, Meals $ 39.00 20 8% 780.00
Subtotal, Labor: § 24,239.00
Equipment;
ERVST203 Field Service Truck 114 $ 38500 1% 395.00
VTMILE1 Mileage, 114 $ 0.60 g -
ERVST203 Field Service Truck 106 $  385.00 1% 395.00
VTMILEY Mileage, 106 $ 0.60 3 -
ERVST203 Field Service Truck 223 $  395.00 18 395.00
VTMILET Miieage, 223 $ 0.60 $ -
ERVST203 Field Service Truck 217 $ 39500 18 385.00
VTMILEN Mileage, 217 $ 0.60 § -
ERVST203 Field Service Truck 702 $ 385.00 1% 395.00
VTMILE Mileage, 702 $ 0.60 $ -
ERVST203 Field Service Truck 705 $ 395.00 1% 395.00
VTMILE1 Mileage, 705 $ 0.60 $ -
ERVST202 Stake Bed Truck 704 $ 39500 1% 385.00
VTMILE1 Mileage, 704 $ 0.60 8 -
ERVST202 Stake Bed Truck 220 $ 39500 18 395.00
VTMILE1 Mileage, 220 $ 0.60 $ -
ERVST101 Pick-Up Truck 707 $ 195.00 1% 195.00
VTMILE Mileage, 707 $ 0.60 $ -
ERVST203 Field Service Truck 703 $ 39500 1% 385.00
VTMILEY Mileage, 703 $ 0.60 $ -
ERVST202 Stake Bed Truck 210 $ 39500 1% 395.00
VIMILE? Mileage, 210 $ 0.60 $ -
ERVST203 Field Service Truck 225 $ 39500 1§ 3985.00
VTMILE1 Mileage, 225 5 0.60 $ -
ERVST1M Pick-Up Truck 111 3 195.00 1% 195.00
VTMILE1 Mileage, 111 $ 0.60 $ -
WB001 26" Landing Craft Work Boat $ 1,600.00 1 % 1,800.00
ERTLRFS1 Emergency Response Unit ERT-6 & 50.00 24§ 1,200.00
ERTLRFS3 Fire Suppression ER Unit ERT-13 § 75.00 24 % 1,800.00
ERTLRFS3 Fire Suppression ER Unit ERT-14 § 75.00 24 3 1,800.00
ERTLRFS2 Utility Dreck Trailer UTL-13 §  150.00 7% 150.00
ERTLRFS2 Utility Deck Trailer UTL-14 § 150,00 B 150.00

Service Cost Summary
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SKiD1 Skid Sieer Loader 324 $ 450.00 18 450.00
SKIDFORK1 Forks Set for Skid Steer 324F % 150.00 18 150.00
BOOM1 Containment Boom 1006 fest  § 1.35 1000 $  1,350.00
CSERO1 Confined Space Rescue Unit $ 250.00 1% 250.00
FOAMS00 Hydro-Foam Nozzel Set 500gpm $ 800.00 2 % 1,600.00
MON1500 Portable Daspit Monitor 1500gpm  $ 1,500.00 3% 450000
MONZ2000 Portable Masterstream Unit  2o00gpm  $ 1,750.00 1% 1,750.00
OSCILATET  Oscillating Deck Gun Nozzle $ 2,500.00 1 % 250000
FHOSES 5" Fire Hose 4500 feet 3 3.50 4500 $ 15,750.00
5" Portable Hydrant Gated
LOWYE Wye % 256.00 18 250.00
FHOSE1 1.75" Fire Hose 100 feat $ 2.25 100 & 225.00
NOZZLEA 1.75" Fire Nozzle $ 125.00 2% 250,00
FHOSE2 3" Fire Hose 250 feet 3 2.75 250 § 687.50
SHEAR? Shear Unit on Komatsu 220 § 1,400.00 1 3% 1,400.00
EXCA Track Exc w/Hyd Thumb $ 850.00 3 % 255000
LONGREACH 65 Long Reach wiThumb $ 1,100.00 1% 1,100.00
ERPolaris1 Kubota UTV $ 22500 1% 225.00
LIGHT1 Light Plant Generator $ 275.00 1% 275.00
Subtetal, Equipment:  § 46,697 50
Communications & Meters:
RADIOA1 2-way x-proof Radios $ 45.00 17 % 765.00
INDS00% Mx6 iBrid with PID 4hoe's $ 150.00 5% 750.00
INDOO3 Direct Reading tnstruments $ 125.00 14 % 1,750.00
TUBES? Colormetric Sample Tubes 5 30.00 5% 150.00
Subtotal, Communications & Meters: § 3,415.00
PPE & Misc, Expendihbles;
PPED46 Nomex/FR Qutfitting PPE $ 45.00 20 % 900.00
PPE034 Leather Gloves PPE $ 6.00 20 % 120.00
PPE037 PVC/Keviar Gloves 5 15.00 6 $ 90.00
PPED19 PVC Boots $ 30.00 6 & 180.00
PPE0G6G Air Purifying Respirators PPE 5 35.00 20 % 700.00
PPEOGT7 Cartridges for APR's PPE 5 28.00 20 % 560.00
PPEQ40 Personal Floatation Devices  PPE-river  $ 30.00 3% 90.00
Subtotal, Expendibles: § 2,640.00

Service Cost Summary
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Rental Equipment & Subcontractors:

SUBCH

SUBCH

SUBCH

RENT1
RENTA1

Excavator with Shear
Mobilization (MacAdoo)
Marooka Dumg Unit
(Bridgeport)
Mobile Field
Office/Command OPS
Center (A & J)

10" x 6" High Head Water
Pumps/Containment for
Pumps (E-Tank)
Car Rental {Avis)

Field Purchases:

FPURCH
FPURCH1

FPURCH

FPURC1

FPURCA

FPURCH1

FPURC1

FPURCA

FPURC1

Hotel Lodging (Holiday Inn}
Decon Suppiies (Lowes)

Fuet for Excavators and Fire
Water Pumps (Speedway)

Fuel for Excavators and Fire
Water Pumps (Speedway)

Fuel for Excavators and Fire
Water Pumps (Speedway)

Fuel for Excavators and Fire
Water Pumps (Speedway)
Repiacement Inventory
Foam
Calibration Gases for Meters
{Premier)

Filter Cartridges for Mx6
iBrid Meters (Premier)

(Pending)

(Pending)

{Pending)

{Pending}
{Pending)

{Pending}
{Pending}

{Pending)

{Pending)

tPending)

{Pending)

{Pending)

{Pending}

(Pending)

o o o

Subtotal, Rentals & Subcontractors:

128

12 %

1.2 %

1.2 %
12 %
12 §

1.2 §
12 §

12 8

12§

12 §

12 §
12 %
12 %

12 %

Subtotal, Field Purchases:

Subtotal for 10/27/17:

Service Cost Summary

Service Cost Summary Sheet

% -

$ -

B 76,991.50
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Service Cost Summary Sheet

SPSI Job No: 0949-HME
Service Date; 28-Oct-17
Person No. of
CLIN Item Description or Unit 1D Unit Price Units Subtotal Ext.Subtotal

Labor;
ERLSPMST Sr. Project Manager, ST $ 12500 3 -
ERLSPMOT Sr. Project Manager, OT DM $ 150.00 25 % 375.00
ERLSPMDT Sr. Project Manager, DT &  190.00 & -
ERLFHSST Field Safety Officer, ST $ 95.00 $ -
ERLFHSOT Field Safety Officer, OT BF $ 140.00 14 % 1,960.00
ERLFHSDT Field Safety Officer, DT $ 1806.00 % -
ERLO3SSST Sr. Supervisor, ST $  89.00 $ -
ERLO3SSOT Sr. Supervisor, OT JR $ 130.00 i35 § 1,755.00
ERLO3SSDT Sr. Supervisor, DT $  160.00 % -
ERLOSEQST Eqguipment Operator, ST $ 62.00 $ -
ERLOSEOQOCT Equipment Operator, OT MC 3 93.00 13 & 1,209.00
ERLOSECDT Equipment Operator, DT $  124.00 3 -
ERLOGHTST Technican, 8T $ 5500 $ -
ERLOGHTOT Technican, OT DA $ 82.50 13 % 1,072.50
ERLOGHMTDT Technican, DT $  110.00 $ -
ERLOSEOST Equipment Operator, ST $ 62.00 $ -
ERLOSEQOT Equipment Operator, QT B b 93.00 13 % 1,209.00
ERLOSECDT Equipment Operator, DT $  124.00 & -
ERLOSEOST Equipment Operator, ST b 62.00 b ~
ERLOSEOOT Equipment Operator, OT WS $ 93.00 13 $  1,209.00
ERLOSEQODT  Equipment Operator, DT $ 12400 $ -
ERLOGHTST Technican, ST % 55.00 % -
ERLOBHTOT Technican, OT SwW 3 82.50 13§ 107250
ERLOGHTDT Technican, DT $ 110,00 $ -
ERLOBHTST Technican, ST $ 55.00 $ -
ERLOBHTOT Technican, OT Bs % 82.50 i3 % 1,072.50
ERLOBHTDT Technican, DT $  110.00 $ -
ERLEHSST EHS Consultant, ST % 125.00 $ -
ERLEHSOT EHS Consultant, OT TK $ 150.00 15 § 225.00
ERLEHSDT EHS Consultant, DT $ 180.00 $ -
ERLO3SSST Sr. Supervisor, $T § 89.00 § -
ERLO3SSOT Sr. Supervisor, OT GH $ 130.00 18 §  2,340.00
ERLC3SSDT Sr, Supervisor, DT $ 160.00 $ -
ERLOBHTST Technican, ST $ 55.00 $ -
ERLOBHTOT Technican, OT JF $ 82.50 13§ 1,072.50
ERLOGHTDT Technican, DT $  110.00 $ -
ERLOBHTST Technican, ST $ 55.00 $ -
ERLOGHTOT Technican, OT NL $ 82.50 13 § 1,072.50
ERLOGHTDT Technican, DT $ 11000 3 -
ERLOSEQST Equipment Operator, ST $ 62.00 $ -
ERLOSECQOT Equipment Operator, OT MM b3 93.00 135 §  1.255.50
ERLOSEODT Equipment Operator, DT $ 12400 $ -

Service Cost Summary
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Service Cost Summary Sheet

ERLOGHTST Yechnican, ST $ 55.00 $ -
ERLOGHTOT Technican, OT NC $ 82.50 135 5 1,113.75
ERLOGHTODT Technican, DT $ 41000 % -
ERLFHSST Field Safety Officer, ST $ 95.00 $ -
ERLFHSOT Field Safety Officer, OT HN $ 14000 13 % 1,820.00
ERLFHSDT Field Safety Officer, DT $ 180.00 $ -
ERLOSEOST Equipment Operator, ST $ 62.00 $ -
ERLOSEQCOT Equipment Operator, OT KT $ 93.00 13 % 1,209.00
ERLOSEQDT Equipment Operator, OT $ 12400 g -
ERLOSEOST Equipment Operator, ST $ 62.00 3 -
ERLOSEQQT Equipment Operator, OT ™ $ 93.00 13 § 1,209.00
ERLOSEODT Equipment Operator, BT $ 12400 & -
ERLO4FMST Supervisor, ST $ 80.00 $ -
ERLO4FMOT Supervisor, OT BB $ 120.00 12§ 1,440.00
ERLO4AFMDT Supervisor, DT $ 155.00 $ -
ERLOGHTST Technican, ST $ 55.00 $ -
ERLOGHTOT Technican, OT ww $ 82.50 13.5 $§ 1,11375
ERLOGHTDT Technican, DT $  110.00 $ -
ERL11PDM Per Diem, Meais $ 38.00 18 § 702.00
Subtotal, Labor: § 25,507.50
Equipment:
ERVST203 Field Service Truck 114 $ 39500 1% 395.00
VTMILE Mileage, 114 $ 0.60 3 -
ERVST203 Field Service Truck 106 $ 39500 18 395.00
VTMILE1 Mileage, 106 $ 0.60 $ -
ERVST203 Field Service Truck 223 $ 39500 1% 395.00
VTMILEA Mileage, 223 % 0.60 $ -
ERVST203 Field Service Truck 217 $ 39500 1% 395.60
VTMILE Mileage, 217 $ .60 (3 -
ERVST203 Field Service Truck 702 $ 39500 1% 395.00
VTMILEY Mileage, 702 $ 0.60 $ .
ERVST203 Field Service Truck 703 $ 38500 18 305.00
VTMILE1 Mileage, 703 $ 0.60 $ -
ERVST202 Stake Bed Truck 704 $  395.00 1% 305.00
VTMILE Mileage, 704 $ 0.60 $ -
ERVST202 Stake Bed Truck 220 $ 39500 1% 395.00
VTMILE1 Mileage, 220 $ 0.60 $ -
ERVST101 Pick-Up Truck 707 3 195.00 1% 195.00
VTMILE® Miteage, 707 $ 0.60 $ -
ERVST202 Stake Bed Truck 210 $  395.00 18 395.00
VTMILE® Mileage, 210 3 0.60 5 -
ERVST203 Field Service Truck 225 $ 39500 1% 395,00
VTMILET Mileage, 225 $ 0.60 $ -
ERVST101 Pick-Up Truck 111 $ 195.00 18 195.00
VTMILE1 Mileage, 111 $ 0.60 $ -
WBO001 26' Landing Craft Work Boat $ 1,600.00 1 % 1,600.00
ERTLRFS1 Emergency Response Unit ERT-6 $ 50.00 24 $ 1,200.00
ERTLRFS3 Fire Suppression ER Unit ERT-13 § 75.00 24 § 1,800.00
ERTLRFS3 Fire Suppression ER Unit ERT-14 & 75.00 24§ 1,800.00
ERTLRFS2 Lkility Deck Trailer UTL-13  §  150.00 1 % 150.00
ERTLRFS2 Uitility Deck Trailer UTE-14 §  150.00 1% 150.00
SKIDA Skid Steer Loader 324 $ 450.00 1% 450.00
SKIDFORK1 Forks Set for Skid Steer 324F $ 150.00 1% 150.00

Service Cost Summary
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BQOM1 Containment Boom
CSERO1 Confined Space Rescue Unit
FOAMS00 Hydro-Foam Nozzel Set
MON1500 Partable Daspit Monitor
MON2000 Portable Masterstream Unit
OSCILATEY  Oscillating Deck Gun Nozzle
FHOSES 5" Fire Hose
5" Portable Hydrant Gated
LDWYE1 Wye
FHOSE1 1.75" Fire Hose
NOZZLE1 1.75" Fire Nozzle
FHOSE?Z2 3" Fire Hose
SHEAR1 Shear Unit on Komatsu 220
EXCH Track Exc w/Hyd Thumb
LONGREACH 65 Long Reach w/Thumb
ERPolarist Kubota UTV
LIGHT1 Light Plant Generator

Communications & Meters:

RADIO1 2-way x-proof Radios
INDS001 Mx6 iBrid with PID
INDQO3 Direct Reading instruments

PPE & Misc. Expendibles:

PPEQ46 Nomex/FR Qutfitting
PPED34 Leather Gloves
PPED3? PVC/Kevlar Gloves
PPED19 PVC Boots
PPEOGSE Air Purifying Respirators
PPEOGT Cartridges for APR's
PPEO11 Tychem QC Chemical Suit
PPPAD1 Absaorbent Pads
PPED45 Bunker Gear

1000 feet
500gpm
1500gpm
2000gom

4500 feet

100 feet

250 feet

4 hoe's

PPE
PPE

PRE
PPE

o5 1 67 & €4 47 €0 £ 6 0 P OO 9 2 €0 €0 O 5 O

0 €A 6 7 A H O H OB

1.35 1000 § 1,350.00
250.00 15 250.00
800.00 2§ 1,600.00

1,500.00 3% 4,500.00
1.750.00 1% 1,750.00
2,500.00 1% 250000

3.50 4500 $ 15,750.00
250.00 1% 250.00

2.25 100 § 225.00
125.00 2% 250.00

2.75 250 § 687.50

1,400.00 1% 140000
850.00 3% 2,550.00
1,100.00 i $ 1,100.00
225.00 1% 225.00
275.00 1% 275.00

Subtotal, Equipment:

45.00 17 % 765.00
150.00 5% 750.00
125.00 14 $ 1,750.00

Subtotal, Communications & Meters:

45.00 18 5 810,00
6.00 18 % 168.00
15.00 5% 75.00
30.00 5% 150.00
35.00 18 % 630.00
28.00 18 § 504.00
15.00 6 & 80.00
80.00 18 80.00
400.00 6 § 240000

Subtotal, Expendibies:

Service Cost Summary

Service Cost Summary Shest

3 46,302.50

$ 3,265.00

$ 4,847.00
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Rental Equipment & Subcontractors:
Excavator with Shear

sSUBCH Mobilization (MacAdoo) (Pending) & - 1.2 § -
Marooka Dump Unit
SUBC1 (Bridgeport) tPending) 3§ - 12§ -
Mobite Field
Office/Command OPS
SUBCH Center (A & J) (Pending)  § - 12 3 -

10" x 6" High Head Water
Pumps/Containment for

RENT1 Pumps (E-Tank) {(Pending) & - 12 § -
RENT? Car Rental (Avis) {(Pending) % - 12 § -
$ - 12 % -
Subiotal, Rentals & Subcontractors: $ -
Field Purchases;
FPURC1 Hotel Lodging (Holiday Inny  (Pending) & - 12 % -
FPURC1 Gasoline for Boat {Pending & - 12 &% -
Fuel for Excavators and Fire
Water Pumps
FPURCH1 (Littlle General) (Pending}  § - 1.2 § -
Fuel for Excavators and Fire
FPURCH Water Pumps (Speedway)  (Pending)  $ - 12 % -
Fuel for Excavators and Fire
FPURC1 Water Pumps (Speedway) (Pendingy & - 12 % -
Fuel for Excavators and Fire
FPURC1 Water Pumps (Speedway) {Pending)  $ - 1.2 § -
Replacement Inventory
FPURCH Foam (Pencing) - 12 % -
Hydraulfic Hose, Fitting and
FPURC1 Gl (NAPA) (Pendingy & - 12 § -
FPURC1 Fiat Tire Replacement {(Panding)  $ - 12 % -

Subtotal, Field Purchases: $ -

Subtotal for 10/28/17: & 79,922.00

Service Cost Summary



Speciatized Professional Services, Inc.
300 Commerciat Drive
Washington, PA 15301

P: 724-228-2700
F. 724-228-2303
www. catlspsi.com

SPSI Job No:

Service Date:

CLIN
Lahor:
ERLSPMST
ERLSPMOT
ERLSPMDT
ERLFHSST
ERLFHSOT
ERLFHSDT
ERLO3SSST
ERLO3SS0OT
ERLO3SSDT
ERLOSEGCST
ERLOSEOOT
ERLOSEQODT
ERLOGHTST
ERLOBHTOT
ERLOGHTDT
ERLOSEQST
ERLOSEOOT
ERLOSEODT
ERLOSEQOST
ERLOSEQOT
ERLOSEODT
ERLOGHTST
ERLOGHTOT
ERLOGHTDT
ERLOGHTST
ERLOGHTOT
ERLOBHTDT
ERLEHSST
ERLEHSOT
ERLEHSDT
ERLO3SSST
ERLO3SS0T
ERL0O3SSDT
ERLOBHTST
ERLOGHTOT
ERLOBHTDT
ERLOGHTST
ERLOGHTOT
ERLOGHTDT
ERLOGHTST
ERLOGHTOT
ERLOGHTDT
ERLOSEQST
ERLOSEOQOT
ERLOSEOQDT

0949-HME

29-Oct-17

Item Description

Sr. Project Manager, ST
Sr. Project Manager, OT
Sr. Project Manager, DT
Field Safety Officer, ST
Field Safety Cfficer, OT
Field Safety Officer, DT
Sr. Supervisor, ST
Sr. Supervisor, OT
Sr. Supervisor, DT
Eguipment Operator, ST
Equipment Operator, OT
Equipment Operator, DT
Technican, ST
Technican, OT
Technican, DT
Equipment Operator, ST
Equipment Operator, OT
Equipment Operator, DT
Equipment Operator, ST
Equipment Operator, OT
Equipment Operator, DT
Technican, ST
Technican, OT
Technican, DT
Technican, ST
Technican, OT
Technican, DT
EHS Consuliant, ST
EHS Consultant, OF
EHS Consultant, DT
Sr. Supervisor, ST
Sr. Supervisor, OT
Sr. Supervisor, DT
Technican, ST
Technican, OT
Technican, DT
Technican, ST
Technican, OT
Technican, DT
Technican, ST
Technican, OT
Technican, DT
Equipment Operator, ST
Eguipment Operator, OT
Equipment Operator, DT

D

BF

JR

MC

DA

BM

WS

SW

DS

TK

GH

JF

NL

CF

MM

Person
or Unit ID  Unit Price

125.00
150.00
180.00
895.00
140.00
180.0C
89.00
130.00
160.00
62.00
93.00
124.00
55.00
82.50
110.00
62.00
93.00
124.00
62.00
93.00
124.00
55.00
82.50
110.00
55.00
82.50
110.00
125.00
150.00
190.00
§9.00
130.00
160.00
55.00
82.50
110.00
55.00
82.50
110.00
55.00
82.50
116.00
62.00
93.00
124.00

FH OO EORAP AR RPN RFRRPOLPEROAL RN TR TS TN LN LA P

Service Cost Summary

No. of
Units

13.5

14

1.5

13

13

13

13

13

15

13

BAOEH RO RO B PPN RARBEPRPABPRPAEAABPARRBRLD RN TETNH RO H LR

Subtotal

1.1 4Di00
2,430—.00
2,240—.00
1 ,426-.00
1 ,265j00
1 ,426-.00

1,612.00

1,430.00

1,430.00

1 ,52{)-.00
2,080_.00
1 ,430-.00
1 ,430i00
1 ,650?00

1,612.00

Service Cost Summary Sheet

Ext.Subtotal



Specialized Professional Services, Inc.
300 Commercial Drive

Washington, PA 15301

P; 724-228-2700

F: 724-228-2303

www.callspsi.com

Service Cost Summary Sheet

ERLOBHTST Technican, ST $ 55.00 3 -
ERLOGHTOT Technican, OT $ 82.50 $ -
ERLOGHTDT Technican, DT NC $ 110.00 135 $§ 1,485.00
ERLFHSST Field Safety Officer, ST § 9500 $ .
ERLFHSOT Field Safety Officer, OT % 140.00 $ -
ERLFHSDT Field Safety Officer, DT HN $ 180.00 12 $ 2,160.00
ERLO3EOST Equipment Qperator, ST $ 62.00 $ -
ERLOSEOQOT Equipment Operator, OT $ 93.00 3 -
ERLOSEODT Equipment Operator, DT KT $ 12400 12 % 1,488.00
ERLOSEOST Equipment Operator, ST $ 62.00 $ -
ERLOSECOT Equipment Operator, OT % 93.00 b -
ERLOSEQDT Equipment Operator, DT TwW $ 12400 13§ 1,612.00
ERLOGHTST Technican, ST $ 55.00 $ -
ERLOBHTOT Technican, OT § 8250 k3 -
ERLOBHTDT Technican, DT Ww $ 110.00 13§ 1,430.00
ERL11PDM Per Diem, Meals $ 39.00 19 3 741.00
Subtotal, Labor:  § 33,037.00
Equipment:
ERVST203 Field Service Truck 114 $ 39500 1% 395.00
VTMILET Mileage, 114 5 0.60 $ -
ERVSTZ03 Fielg Service Truck 106 $ 39500 18 395.00
VTMILEY Mileage, 106 $ 0.60 $ -
ERVST203 Field Service Truck 223 $ 395.00 18 395.00
VTMILE1 Mileage, 223 3 0.6C $ -
ERVST203 Field Service Truck 217 $ 395.00 1% 395.00
VTMILE1 Mileage, 217 $ 0.60 $ -
ERVST203 Field Service Truck 702 $  395.00 15 395.00
VIMILE Mileage, 702 $ 0.60 5 -
ERVST203 Field Service Truck 703 $ 395.00 1% 395.00
VTMILE1 Mileage, 703 8 0.60 $ -
ERVST202 Stake Bed Truck 704 $ 39500 18 395.00
VTMILE1 Mileage, 704 5 0.60 $ -
ERVST202 Stake Bed Fruck 220 $ 39500 1% 395.00
VTMILE1 Mileage, 220 3 0.60 5 -
ERVST101 Pick-Up Truck 707 $ 185.00 18 195.00
VTMILE1 Mileage, 707 $ 0.60 3 -
ERVST101 Pick-Up Truck 115 $ 19500 1% 165.00
VTMILE® Mileage, 115 § 0.60 % -
ERVSTZ02 Stake Bed Truck 270 $ 395.00 1% 395.00
VTMILEA Mileage, 210 & 0.60 $ -
ERVST203 Field Service Truck 211 $ 395.00 1% 395.00
VTMILET Mileage, 211 3 0.60 $ -
ERVST203 Field Service Truck 225 $ 39500 1% 395.00
VTMILE1 Mileage, 225 $ 0.60 3 -
ERVST101 Pick-Up Truck 111 5 195.00 1% 195.00
VTMILEA Mileage, 111 $ 0.60 $ -
WB001 26' L.anding Craft Work Boat $ 1,600.00 1 % 1,800.00
ERTLRFS1 Emergency Response Unit ERT-6 & 50.00 24§ 1,200.00
ERTLRFS3 Fire Suppression ER Unit ERT-13 % 75.00 24 % 1,800.00
ERTLRFS3 Fire Suppression ER Unit ERT-14 & 75.00 24 % 1,800.00
ERTLRFS2 Utitity Deck Trailer UTL-13 & 150.00 1% 1580.00
ERTLRFS2 Utility Deck Trailer UTL-14 8 150.00 1% 150.00

Service Cost Summary



Specialized Professional Services, Inc. Service Cost Summary Sheet
300 Commercial Drive

Washington, PA 15301

P: 724-228-2700

F:724-228-2303

www.callspsi.com

SKi Skid Steer Loader 324 $ 450.00 1% 450.00
SKIDFORK1 Forks Set for Skid Steer 324F $ 150.00 1% 150.00
BOOM1 Containment Boom 1000 feet b 1.35 1000 $  1,350.00
CSERM Confined Space Rescue Unit $  250.00 18 250.00
FOAMS00 Hydro-Foam Nozzel Set 500gpm §  BD0.00 2 % 1,600.00
MON1500 Portable Daspit Monitor 1500gpm  $ 1,500.00 3 % 450000
MONZ2000 Portable Masterstream Unit  zc00gpm % 1,750.00 1§ 1,750.00
OSCILATE1  Oscillating Deck Gun Nozzie % 2,500.00 1% 250000
FHOSES 5" Fire Hose 4500 feet  § 3.50 4500 % 15,750.00
5" Portable Hydrant Gated
LDOWYE1 Wye $ 25000 1% 250.00
FHOSE1 1.75" Fire Hose 100 feet 3 2.25 100 § 225.00
NOZZLE 1.75" Fire Nozzle $ 125.00 28 250.00
FHOSEZ2 3" Fire Hose 250 feet $ 2.75 250 % 687.50
SHEAR1 Shear Unit on Komaisu 220 $ 1,400.00 1 % 1,400.00
EXCA1 Track Exc w/Hyd Thumb $ 850.00 3§ 255000
LONGREACH 65 Long Reach w/Thumb $ 1,100.00 1% 1,100.00
ERPolaris1 Kuhota UTV $ 22500 1% 225.00
LIGHT1 Light Piant Generator £ 275.00 1% 275.00
Subtetal, Equipment:  $ 46,892.50
Communications & Meters:
RADION 2-way x-proof Radios $ 45.00 17 % 765.00
INDSOG1 Mx6 iBrid with PID dhoe's $ 15000 5% 750.00
INDOO3 Direct Reading Instruments $ 12500 14 $§ 1,750.00
Subtotal, Communications & Meters: $ 3,265.00
PPE & Misc. Expendibles:
PPE046 Nomex/FR Qutfitting PPE 3 45.00 18 3 810.00
PPEQ34 Leather Gloves PPE 3 8.00 18 $ 108.00
PPED37 PVC/Kevlar Gloves $ 15.00 5% 75.00
PPEO19 PVC Boots % 30.00 5% 150.00
PPE0GG Air Purifying Respirators PPE 3 35.00 18 % 630.00
PPEOGT Cartridges for APR's PPE 3 28.00 18 % 504.00
PPE045 Bunker Gear $ 40000 4 $ 1,600.00
Subtotal, Expendibles: $ 3,877.00

Service Cost Summary



Specialized Professional Services, Inc.
300 Commercial Drive
Washington, PA 15301

P: 724-228-2700
F: 724-228-2303

www.callspsi.com

Rental Equipment & Subcontractors:

SUBCH

SUBCH1

SUBC1

RENT1
RENT1

Field Purchases:

FPURCI1
FPURC1

FPURCH

FPURC1

FPURCA

FPURCA

FPURCA

FPURC1

FPURCA

Excavator with Shear
Mobilization (MacAdoo)
Marooka Dump Unit
(Bridgeport)
Mobile Field
Office/Command OPS
Center (A & J)

10" x 6" High Head Water
Pumps/Containment for
Pumps (E-Tank)
Car Renial {Avis)

Hotel Lodging (Holiday Inn)
Gasoline for Boat

Fuel for Skid Steer (Sheetz)
Fuel for Rental Car
(Go-Mart)

Fuel for Fire Water Pumps
{Go-Mart)

Fuet for Excavators and Fire
Water Pumps {Speedway)
Replacement Inventory
Foam
Calibration Gases for Meters
(Premier)

Filter Cartridges for Meters
{Premier)

{Pending)

{Pending)

(Pending)

(Pending)
(Pending)

{Pending)
{Panding)

(Pending)
{Pending)

{Pending)

{Fending)
(Pending)
(Pending}

(Pending)

3 7 &

€ G er

Subtotal, Rentals & Subconiractors:

12§

12 %

12 §

12§
12 3%
12 §

12 §
12 %
12 %
12 §

12 &

12 %
1.2 %
12 %

12 %

Subtotal, Field Purchases:

Subtotal for 10/29/17:  $

Service Cost Surnmary

Service Cost Summary Sheet

5 -

$ -

87.071.50



Specialized Professional Services, Inc.
300 Commercial Drive

Washington, PA 15301

P: 724-228-2700

F: 724.228-2303

www callspsi.com

Service Cost Summary Sheet

SPSIJob No:  0949-HME
Service Date:  30-Oct-17
Person No. of
CLIN Item Description or UnitID  Unit Price Units Subtotal Ext.Subtotal

Labor:
ERLSPMST Sr. Project Manager, ST DM $ 125.00 8 $ 1,00000
ERLSPMOT Sr. Project Manager, OT DM $ 150.00 5% 750.00
ERLSPMDT 5r. Project Manager, DT $  190.00 $ -
ERLFHSST Field Safety Officer, ST BF 3 95.00 8 3 760.00
ERLFHSOT Field Safety Officer, OT BF 3  140.00 5% 700.00
ERLFHSDT Field Safety Officer, DT $ 180.00 § -
ERLOSEOQST Equipment Operator, ST MC 3 62.00 8 % 496.00
ERLOSEOOT  Equipment Operator, OT MC 3 93.00 6 % 558.00
ERLOSEOCDT Equipment Operator, DT $ 12400 k- -
ERLOBHTST Technican, ST DA $ 55.00 8 % 440.00
ERLOBHTOT Technican, OT DA % 82.50 65 % 536.25
ERLOBHTDT Technican, DT $  110.00 $ -
ERLOSEOST Equipment Operator, ST BM $ 62.00 8 % 496.00
ERLOSEQOT Equipment Operator, OT BM % 83.00 5% 465.00
ERLOSEQDT Equipment Operator, DT $ 12400 % -
ERLOSEOST Equipment Operator, ST WS $ 62.00 8 % 496.00
ERLOSEOOT Equipment Operator, OT WS $ 93.00 5 & 465.00
ERLGSEODT Equipment Operator, DT $  124.00 $ -
ERLOBHTST Technican, ST sSw $ 55.00 8 % 440.00
ERLOGHTOY Technican, OT Sw $ 82.50 5% 412.50
ERLOGHTDT Technican, DT $ 11000 $ -
ERLOGHTST Technican, ST DS $ 55.00 g s 440.00
ERLOGHTOT Technican, OT DS $ 82.50 5% 412,50
ERLOGHTDT Technican, DT $ 110,00 $ -
ERLEHSST EHS Consultant, ST TK $ 12500 8 & 1,000.00
ERLEHSOT EHS Consuitant, OT TK $ 150.00 5% 750.00
ERLEHSDT EHS Consultant, DT $  190.00 $ -
ERLO3SSST Sr. Supervisor, ST GH 3 89.00 8 3 712.00
ERL03SSOT Sr. Supervisor, OT GH $ 13000 45 % 585.00
ERLO3SSDT Sr. Supervisor, DT $ 160.00 $ -
ERLOGHTST Technican, ST JF $ 55.00 8% 440.00
ERLOGHTOT Technican, OT JF $ 82 .50 45 % 371.25
ERLOGHTDT Technican, DT $ 110.00 3 -
ERLOGHTST Technican, ST NL $ 55.00 83 440.00
ERLOBHTOT Technican, OT NE 5 82.50 45 § 371.25
ERLOBHTDT Technican, DT $ 11000 $ -
ERLOGHTST Technican, ST CF % 55.00 8 % 440.00
ERLOGHTOT Technican, OT CF % 82.50 5 % 412.50
ERLOGHTDT Technican, DT $  110.00 $ -
ERLOSEQST Equipment Operator, ST MM $ 62.00 8 3 496.00
ERLOSEQOT Equipment Operatar, OT MM 3 93.00 5% 465.00
ERLOSECDT Equipment Operator, DT $ 12400 $ -

Service Cost Summary



Specialized Professional Services, Inc.
300 Commercial Dxrive

Washington, PA 15301

P: 724-228-2700

F: 724-228-2303

Service Cost Summary Sheet

www.callspsi.com

ERLOGHTST Technican, ST NC $ 55.00 8 % 440.00
ERLOGHTOT Technican, OT NC % 82.50 45 § 371.25
ERLOGHTDT Technican, DT $  110.00 5 -
ERLFHSST Fieid Safety Officer, ST HN $ 95.00 8% 760.00
ERLFHSOT Field Safety Officer, OT HN $ 140.00 55 % 770.00
ERLFHSDT Field Safety Officer, DT $ 180.00 § -
ERLOSEQST Equipment Operator, 5T KT $ 62.00 8 s 496.00
ERLOSEQOT Equipment Operator, OT KT 3 93.00 5 % 465.00
ERLOSEODT Equipment Operaior, DT $ 12400 % -
ERLOSEOST Equipment Operator, ST Tw $ 62.00 8 § 496.00
ERLOSEQOQT Equipment Operator, OT TW $ 93.00 55 % 511.50
ERLOSEQDT Equipment Operator, DT 3 124.00 $ -
ERLO4FMST Supervisor, ST BB 3 80.00 8 & 640.00
ERLO4FMOT Supervisor, OT BB $ 120,00 5 8 600.00
ERLOAFMDT Supervisor, DT ' $ 155.00 3 -
ERLOBHTST Technican, ST Ww $ 55.00 8 8 440.00
ERLOGHTOT Technican, OT ww $ 82.50 5% 412.50
ERLOGHTDT Technican, DT $ 110.00 3 -
ERL11PDM Per Diem, Meals $ 39.00 21 % 818.00
Subtotal, Labor:  § 22.571.50
Equipment;
ERVST203 Field Service Truck 114 b 395.00 1% 395,00
VTMILEA Mileage, 114 $ 0.60 3 -
ERVST203 Field Service Truck 106 $ 39500 1% 395.00
VTMILEA1 Mileage, 106 $ 0.60 $ -
ERVST263 Field Service Truck 217 $  395.00 1% 395.00
VTMILE Mileage, 217 $ 0.60 $ -
ERVST203 Field Service Truck 702 $ 395.00 1% 395.00
VTMILET Mileage, 702 $ 0.60 $ -
ERVST203 Field Service Truck 703 $ 38500 1% 395.00
VTMILEA Mileage, 703 $ 0.60 $ -
ERVST202 Stake Bed Truck 704 $  395.00 1% 385,00
VTMILE® Mileage, 704 5 0.60 $ -
ERVST202 Stake Bed Truck 220 $ 39500 15 395.00
VTMILEA1 Mileage, 220 $ 0.60 $ -
ERVST101 Pick-Up Truck 707 $ 195.00 18 195.00
VTMILET Mileage, 707 $ 0.60 b -
ERVST101 Pick-Up Truck 115 $ 19500 18 195.00
VTMILE1 Mileage, 115 $ 0.60 3 -
ERVST202 Stake Bed Truck 210 $ 39500 1% 395.00
VTIMILE Mileage, 210 $ 0.60 $ -
ERVST203 Fleld Service Truck 211 $  395.00 1% 395.00
VTMILE Mileage, 211 $ 0.60 $ -
ERVSTZ203 Field Service Truck 225 $ 39500 18 395.00
VTMILE Mileage, 225 5 0.60 $ -
ERVST101 Pick-Up Truck 111 $ 19500 1% 195.00
VTMILET Mileage, 111 3 0.60 3 -
WBO001 28" Landing Craft Work Boat % 1,600.00 1% 1,6800.00
ERTLRFS1 Emergency Response Unit ERT-6 $ 50.00 24 § 1,200.00
ERTLRFS3 Fire Suppression ER Unit ERT-13 & 75.60 24§ 1,800.00
ERTLRFS3 Fire Suppression ER Unit ERT-14 & 75.00 24§ 1,800.00
ERTI.RFS2 Utitity Deck Trailer UTL-13  § 150.00 18 150.00
ERTLRFS? Utility Deck Traiter UTL-14  § 150.00 18 150.00

Service Cost Summary



Specialized Professional Services, Inc. Service Cost Summary Sheet
300 Commercial Drive

Washington, PA 15301

P 724-228-2700

F: 724-228-2303

www,callspsi.com

SKID1 Skid Steer Loader 324 $ 450.00 18 450.00
SKIDFORK1 Forks Set for Skid Steer 324F $  150.00 1% 150.00
BOOM1 Containment Boom 1000 feet 3 1.35 1000 $  1,350.00
CSERO1 Confined Space Rescue Unit $ 250.00 1% 250.00
FOAMS00 Hydro-Foam Nozzel Set 500gpm $  800.00 2 % 1,600.00
MON1500 Portable Daspit Menitor 1300gpm  § 1,500.00 3 § 450000
MONZ000 Portable Masterstream Unit  2000gpm  $ 1,750.00 1% 1.750.00
OSCILATE1  Oscillating Deck Gun Nozzle $ 2,500.00 1 % 250000
FHOSES 5" Fire Hose 4500 feet & 3.50 4500 $ 15,750.00
5" Pertable Mydrant Gated
LOWYE1 Wye $  250.00 1% 250.00
FHOSE" 1.75" Fire Hose 100 fost $ 2.25 100 % 225.00
NOZZLE1 1.75" Fire Nozzle $ 125.00 2% 250,00
FHOSE2 3" Fire Hose 250 feat $ 2.75 250 § 687.50
SHEAR1 Shear Unit on Komatsu 220 $ 1.400.00 05 % 700.00
EXC1 Track Exc w/Hyd Thumb $ 85000 2 § 1,700.00
LONGREACH 65 Long Reach w/Thumb $ 1,100.00 05 % 550.00
ERPolaris1 Kubota UTV % 225.00 1% 22500
LIGHT1 Light Plant Generator $ 27500 1% 275.00
Subtotal, Equipment:  § 44,397.50
Communications & Meters:
RADIO1 2-way x-proof Radios 5 45.00 17 $ 765.00
INDS001 Mx6 iBrid with PID dhoe’'s  $ 15000 1% 150.00
INDOO3 Direct Reading Instruments $§  125.00 14 $ 1,750.00
Subtotal, Communications & Meters: § 2,665.00
PPE & Misc. Expendibles:
PPE046 Nomex/FR Quitfitting PPE $ 45.00 8 8 810.00
PPED34 Leather Gloves PPE 3 6.00 18 § 108.00
PPEO37 PVC/Keviar Gloves 5 15.00 23 30.00
PPEO19 PVC Boots % 30.00 2% 60.00
PPEOGE Air Purifying Respirators PPE $ 35.00 28 70.00
PPEOD&7 Cartridges for APR's PPE $ 28.00 2% 56.00
PPED4D Personal Floatation Devices  PPE-river & 30.00 23 60.00
PPEO41 Hip Waders 5 30.00 1% 30.00
$ - $ -
$ - $ -
$ - $ -
$ - $ -
Sublotal, Expendibles: $ 1,224.00

Service Cost Summary



Specialized Professional Services, Inc.

300 Commercial

Drive

Washington, PA 15301

P: 724-228-2700
F: 724-228-2303

www.calispsi.com

Rental Equipment & Subconiractors:

SuBC1

SUBCH

SUBCA

RENT1
RENT1

Excavator with Shear
Mobilization (MacAdoo)
Marooka Dump Unit
(Bridgeport)
Mobile Field
Office/Command OPS
Center (A & J)

10" x 6" High Head Water
Pumps/Cantainment for
Pumps (E-Tank)
Car Rental (Avis)

Field Purchases:

FPURC1

FPURCH

FPURC1

FPURCY

FPURC1

FPURCH

FPURC1

FPURCH

FPURC1

Hotel Lodging (Holiday Inn)
Window Repiacement for
Excavator {Anderson)

Fuel for Excavators and Fire
Water Pumps (Speedway)

Fue! for Excavators and Fire
Water Pumps (Speedway)

Fuel for Excavators and Fire
Water Pumps {Speedway)
Fuet for Fire Water Pumps

{Go-Mart)
Repiacement Inventary
Foam
Calibration Gases for Meters
(Premier)

Filter Cartridges for Meters
(Premier)

{Pending)

{Pending)

{Pending)

{(Pending)
{Pending)

{Pending)

{Pending)

{Pending)

{Pending)

{Pending)

{Pending)

(Pending}

(Pending)

(Pending)

£ & D

Subtotal, Rentals & Subcontractors:

12 %

1.2 %
1.2 8

12 %
12 %
12 %

12 §

12 %
12 %
12 %

12 8
12 §
12§
1.2 §

12§

Subtotal, Field Purchases:

Subtotal for 10/30/17:

Service Cost Summary

Service Cost Summary Sheet

% -

$ -

$ 70,858.00



Specialized Professional Services, Inc.
300 Commercial Drive

Washington, PA 15301

P: 724-228-2700

F: 724-228-2303

www.callspsi.com

Service Cost Summary Sheet

SPSl Job No:  0949-HME
Service Date: 31-Oct-17
Person No. of
CLIN Iltem Description or Unit 1D Unit Price Units Subtotal Ext.Subtota}

L.abor:
ERLSPMST Sr. Project Manager, ST DM $ 125.00 8 $ 1,000.00
ERLSPMOT Sr. Project Manager, OT DM $ 15000 5% 750.00
ERLSPMDT Sr. Project Manager, DT $  190.00 $ -
ERLFHSST Field Safety Officer, ST BF $ 95.00 8 3 760.00
ERLFHSOT Field Safety Officer, OT BF $ 140.00 5% 700.00
ERLFHSDT Field Safety Officer, DT $ 180.00 3 -
ERLOGHTST Technican, ST DR 5 55.00 8 & 440.00
ERLOGHTOT Technican, OT DR $ 82.50 75§ 618.75
ERLOBHTDT Technican, DT $ 11000 $ -
ERLOGHTST Technican, ST DS 5 55.00 8§ 440.00
ERLOGHTOT Fechnican, OT DS $ 82.50 75 % 618.75
ERLOGHTDT Technican, DT $ 11000 % -
ERLOSEQST Equipment Operator, ST BM $ 62.00 8 5 496.00
ERLOSEQOT Equipment Operator, OT BM $ 93.00 4 % 372.00
ERLOSECDT Equipment Operator, DT $ 124.00 $ -
ERLOSEQST Equipment Operator, ST WS $ 62.00 88 496.00
ERLOSEQOT  Equipment Operator, OT WS § 93.00 4 8% 372.00
ERLOSEQDT Eauipment Operator, DT $ 12400 $ -
ERLOGHTST Technican, ST sw $ 55.00 8 5 440.00
ERLOBHTOT Technican, QT SwW $ 82.50 4 % 330.00
ERLOBHTDT Technican, DT $ 110.00 $ -
ERLOBHTST Technican, ST DS $ 55.00 8 5 440.00
ERLOGHTOT Technican, OT Ds 3 82.50 4% 330.00
ERLOSHTDT Technican, DT $ 110,00 3 -
ERLEHSST EHS Consultant, ST TK $ 12500 8 § 1,000.00
ERLEHSOT EHS Consultant, OT TK $ 150.00 2§ 300.00
ERLEHSDT EHS Consuitant, DT $ 180.00 $ -
ERLO33SST Sr. Supervisor, ST GH $ 89.00 8§ 712.00
ERLO3SSOT Sr. Supervisor, OT GH $ 130.00 5% 650.00
ERLO3SSDT Sr. Supervisor, DT $  160.00 3 -
ERLOBHTST Technican, ST JF 5 55.00 8 % 440.00
ERLOBHTOT Technican, OT JF $ 82.50 45 % 371.25
ERLOGHTDT Technican, DT $ 11000 3 -
ERLOGHTST Technican, ST NL § 55.00 8§ 440.00
ERLOBHTOT Technican, OT NL $ 82.50 45 § 371.25
ERLOBHTDT Technican, DT $ 110.00 $ -
ERLOGHTST Technican, ST CF $ 55.00 8 % 440.00
ERLOBHTOT Technican, OT CF 5 82.50 4 § 330.00
ERLOGHTDT Technican, DT $ 110.00 $ -
ERLOSECST Equipment Operator, ST MM $ 62.00 8 % 496.00
ERLOSECOT Equipment Operator, OT MM § 93.00 25 % 232,50
ERLOSEODT Equipment Operator, DT $ 12400 $ -

Service Cost Summary



Speciatized Professional Services, Inc. Service Cost Summary Sheet
300 Commerciat Drive

Washington, PA 15301

P 724-228-2700

F: 724-228-2303

www.callspsi.com

ERLOGHTST Technican, ST NC % 55.00 8 3% 440.00
ERLOGHTOT Technican, OT NC $ 82.50 3% 247 .50
ERLOBHTDT Technican, DT $ 11000 $ -
ERLFHSST Field Safety Officer, ST HN % 95.00 8 % 760.00
ERLFHSOT Field Safety Officer, QT HN $  140.00 5 % 700.00
ERLFHSDT Field Safety Officer, DT $ 180.00 $ -
ERLOSEOST Equipment Operator, 8T KT $ 62.00 g % 496.00
ERLOSEOQOT Equipment Operator, QT KT $ 93.00 535 465.00
ERLOSEQDT Equipment Operator, DT $  124.00 $ -
ERLO4FMST Supervisor, ST BB 3 80.00 8 % 640.00
ERLO4FMOT Supervisor, OT BB $ 12000 4 % 480.00
ERLOAFMDT Supervisor, DT $ 15500 $ -
ERLOBHTST Technican, ST Ww $ 55.00 8 % 440.00
ERLOGHTOT Technican, OT Ww $ 82.50 25 % 206.25
ERLOGHTDT Technican, DT $ 110.00 5 -
ERL11PDM Per Diem, Meals 5 38.00 19 % 741.00
Subtotal, Labor:  § 20,002.25
Equipment:
ERVST203 Fieid Service Truck 114 $ 39500 18 395.00
VTMILET Mileage, 114 $ 0.60 $ -
ERVST203 Field Service Truck 106 $  395.00 1§ 395.00
VTMILEN Mileage, 106 3 0.60 3 -
ERVST203 Field Service Truck 702 $ 39500 1% 395.00
VTMILET Mileage, 702 $ 0.60 $ -
ERVST203 Fielg Service Truck 703 $ 39500 1% 395.00
VTMILEA Mileage, 703 3 0.60 $ -
ERVST202 Stake Bed Truck 704 $ 39500 1% 395.00
VTMILEA Mileage, 704 $ 0.60 3 -
ERVST101 Pick-Up Truck 707 $ 19500 18 195.00
VTMILE1 Mileage, 707 $ 0.60 $ -
ERVST101 Pick-Up Truck 115 $  195.00 15 195.00
VTMILE Mileage, 115 $ 0.60 5 ~
ERVST202 Stake Bed Truck 210 $ 38500 18 395.00
VTMILEA Mileage, 210 $ 0.60 $ -
ERVST101 Pick-Up Truck 110 $ 195.00 1% 195.00
VTMILE1 Miteage, 110 $ 0.60 3 -
ERVST203 Field Service Truck 225 $  395.00 1§ 395.00
VIMILED Mileage, 225 $ 0.60 $ -
ERVET101 Pick-Up Truck 111 $ 19500 1% 195.00
VTMILE1 Mileage, 111 3 0.60 $ -
WB001 26" Landing Craft Work Boat $ 1,600.00 1% 1,600.00
ERTLRFS1 Emergency Response Unit ERT-6 § 50.00 24§ 1,200.00
ERTLRFS3 Fire Suppression ER Unit ERT-13 § 75.00 24 % 1,800.00
ERTLRFS3 Fire Suppression ER Unit ERT-14 3 75.00 24 % 1,800.00
ERTLRFS2 Utility Deck Traiter UTL-13 &  150.00 1% 150.00
ERTLRFS2Z Lility Deck Traiier UTL-14 &  150.00 1% 150.00

Service Cost Summary



Specialized Professional Services, Inc.
300 Commercial Drive

Washington, PA 15301

P: 724-228-2700

F:724-228-2303

wwwy.callspsi.com

SKIMN Skid Steer Loader 324
SKIDFORKA Forks Set for Skid Steer 324F
BOOM1 Containment Boom 1000 feet
CSERO01 Confined Space Rescue tinit
MON1500 Portabie Daspit Monitor 1800gpm
MONZ2000 Portable Masterstream Unit  2000gpm
OSCILATE1  Oscillating Deck Gun Nozzle
FHOSES 5" Fire Hose 4500 feet
5" Portable Hydrant Gated
LDWYE1 Wye
FHQSE1 1.75" Fire Hose 100 feet
NOZZLEA 1.75" Fire Nozzle
FHOSEZ2 3" Fire Hose 250 feet
SHEAR1 Shear Unit on Komatsu 220
EXC1 Track Exc w/Hyd Thumb
LONGREACH 65 Long Reach w/Thumb
ERPolarist Kubota UTV
LIGHT1 Light Plant Generator
Communications & Meters:
RADIO1 2-way x-proof Radios
INDSO01 Mx6 iBrid with PID 4 hoe's
INDGO3 Direct Reading instruments
THCOM Thermal Imaging Camera
PPE & Misc. Expendibles:
PPEQ46 Nomex/FR Qutfitting PPE
PPEQ37 PVC/Kevlar Gloves
PPEO19 PVC Boots
PPEOG6 Air Purifying Respirators PPE
PPEQG7 Cartridges for APR's PPE
PPEO40 Personal Floatation Devices  PPE-river

€ €7 7 & 63 6O 8 O

3 A o R N 1 B A O O WP

€ o3 1 9 R

450.00
150.00
1.35
250.00
1,500.00
1,750.00
2,500.00
3.50

250.00
2.25
125.00
275
1,400.00
850.00
1,100.00
225.00
275.00

45.00
150.00
125.00

1,000.00
Subtotal

45.00
15.00
30.00
35.00
28.00
30.00

1% 450.00
18 150.00
1000 & 1,350.00
1% 250.00

3 % 450000
1§ 1,750.00
1% 250000
4500 § 15,750.00
1§ 250.00
100 § 225.00
2% 250.00
250 % 687.50
05 % 700.00
2 % 1,700.00
05 % 550.00
T8 225.00
1% 275.00
Subtotal, Equipment;
17 % 765.00
13 150.00
14§  1,750.00

1 $ 1,000.00

, Communications & Meters:
18 § 810.00
12 % 180.00
N 120.00

4 % 140.00

4 % 112,00
1% 90.00

Subtotal, Expendibies:

Service Cost Summary

Service Cost Summary Sheet

$ 41,807.50
3 3,665.00
$ 1,452.00



Specialized Professionai Services, Inc. Service Cost Summary Sheet
300 Commercial Drive

Washington, PA 15301

P: 724-228-2700

F. 724-228-2303

www .callspsi.com

Rental Equipment & Subcontraciors:
Excavator with Shear

sSUBC1 Mobilization (MacAdoo) {(Pending) & - 12 § -
Marooka Dump Unit
SUBCH (Bridgeport) {Pendingy § - 12 % -
Mobile Field
Office/Command OPS
SUBC1 Center (A& D) {Pendingd  $ - 12 8§ -

10" x 8" High Head Water
Pumps/Containment for

RENT1 Pumps (E-Tank) (Pending) % - 12 % -

RENT1 Car Renlal (Avis) {(Pending) 3 . 12 & -

$ - 12 % -

Subtotal, Rentals & Subcontractors: § -
Field Purchases:

FPURCH1 Hotel Lodging (Holiday Inn)  (Pending)  $ - 12 § -
Fuel for Excavaters and Fire

FPURCH Water Pumps (Speedway)  (Pending) - 12 & -
Fuel for Excavatars and Fire

FPURC1 Water Pumps (Speedway) (Pending;  § - 12 % -
Fuel for Excavators and Fire

FPURCH1 Water Pumps (Speedway)  (Pending) $ - 12 § -
Fuel for Fire Water Pumps

FPURC1 (Go-Mart) {(Pendingy & - 12 & -

Replacement Inventory
FPURC1 Foam (Ansul) {Pending) % - 12 % -

Subtotal, Field Purchases: §$ -

Subtotal for 10/31/47.  § 66,926.75

Service Cost Summary



Specialized Professionat Services, Inc.
300 Commercial Drive
Washington, PA 15301

P 724-228-2700
F:724-228-2303
www .callspsi.com

SPSit Job No:

Service Date:

CLIN
Labor:
ERLSPMST
ERLSPMOT
ERLSPMDT
ERLFHSST
ERLFHSOT
ERLFHSDT
ERLOBHTST
ERLOGHTOT
ERLOGHTDT
ERLOGHTST
ERLOBHTOT
ERLOGHTDT
ERLOSECST
ERLOSEQOT
ERLOSEODT
ERLOSEQST
ERLOSEOQQT
ERLOSECDT
ERLEHSST
ERLEHSOT
ERLEHSDT
ERLOGHTST
ERLOGHTOY
ERLOGHTOT
ERLOBHTST
ERLOBHTOT
ERLOGHTDT
ERLO38SST
ERLO3SSOT
ERLD3ISSDT
ERLO38SST
ERLO3SSOT
ERLO3SSDT
ERLOGHTST
ERLOGHTOT
ERLOGHTDT
ERLOGHTST
ERLOGHTOT
ERLOBHTDT
ERLOGHTST
ERLOGHTOT
ERLOBHTDT
ERLOSEQST
ERLOSEOCQOT
ERLOSECDT

0949-HME

1-Nov-17

Item Description

Sr. Project Manager, ST
Sr. Project Manager, OT
Sr. Project Manager, DT
Field Safety Officer, ST
Field Safety Officer, OT
Field Safety Officer, DT
Technican, ST
Technican, OT
Technican, DT
Technican, ST
Technican, OT
Technican, DT
Equipment Operator, ST
Equipment Cperator, OT
Equipment Operator, DT
Equipment Operator, ST
Equipment Operator, OT
Equipment Operator, DT
EHS Consultant, ST
EHS Consultant, OTF
EHS Consultant, OT
Technican, ST
Technican, OT
Technican, DT
Technican, ST
Technican, OT
Technican, DT
Sr. Supervisor, ST
Sr. Supervisor, OT
Sr. Supervisor, DT
Sr. Supervisor, 8T
Sr. Supervisor, OT
Sr. Supervisor, DT
Technican, ST
Technican, OT
Technican, DT
Technican, ST
Technican, OT
Technican, DT
Technican, ST
Technican, OT
Technican, DT
Equipment Operator, ST
Equipment Operator, OT
Equipment Cperator, DT

Person

DM
DM

BF
BF

DR
DR

DS
DS

BM
BM

WS
WS

TK

SW

Sw

DS
Bs

JR

GH

GH

JF
JF

ANL
NL

CF
CF

MM

Service Cost Summary

No. of
orUnitlD  Unit Price Units
& 12500 8
$ 150.00 1
$ 190.00
$ 95.00 8
$  140.00 1
$  180.00
$ 55.00 8
$ 8250 2
$ 110.00
3 55.00 8
3 82.50 2
$ 11000
$ 62.00 8
3 93.00 2
3 12400
5 62.00 8
$ 93.00 1
$ 12400
$  125.00 a
§  150.00
$  190.00
$ 55.00 8
$ 82.50 3.5
$ 110.00
$ 55.00 8
$ 82.50 35
$ 110.00
$ 89.00 4
$ 130.00
$ 160.00
$ 89.00 8
$ 130.00 8.25
$ 160.00
$ 55.00 8
$ 82.50 8
$ 110.00
$ 55.00 8
$ 82.50 8
£ 110.00
$ 55.00 8
$ 8250 7
$ 110.00
$ 62.00 1
$ 93.00
$ 12400

8
$
$
$
$
$
5
8
$
$
$
$
5
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
3
3
$
§
$
$
$
$
3
3
$
$
$
$
$
3
$
3
$
$
$
$
3
e
¥

Subtotal

1,000.06
150.00
760.00
140.00
440.00
165.00

440.00
165.00
496.00
186.00
496.00

93.00

1,000.00

712.00
1,072.50

Service Cost Summary Sheet

Ext.Subtotal



Specialized Professional Services, Inc.
300 Commercial Drive

Washington, PA 15301

P: 724-228-2700

F:724-228-2303

www.cailspsi.com

Service Cost Summary Sheet

ERLOGHTST Technican, ST NC $ 55.00 1% 55.00
ERLOBHTOT Technican, OT $ 82.50 $ -
ERLOGHTDT Technican, DT $ 11000 $ -
ERLFHSST Field Safety Officer, ST HN 3 95.00 8 % 760.00
ERLFHSOT Field Safety Officer, OT HN $ 140,00 15 § 210.00
ERLFHSDT Field Safety Officer, DT $ 180.00 $ -
ERLOSEQST Equipment Operator, ST KT 3 62.00 8 % 496.00
ERLOSEOQT  Equipment Operator, OT KT 3 93.00 1.5 % 139.50
ERLOSEQDT Equipment Operator, DT $ 12400 3 -
ERLO4FMST ~ Supervisor, ST BB $ 80.00 8 s 640.00
ERLO4AFMOT Supervisor, OT BB $ 12000 15 § 180.00
ERLOAFMOT Supervisor, DT $ 15500 3 -
ERLOBHTST Technican, ST wWw $ 55.00 8 % 440.00
ERLOSHTOT Technican, QT Www $ 82.50 35 % 28875
ERLOBHTDT Technican, DT $ 11000 $ -
ERL11PDM Per Diem, Meals $ 3900 16 $ 624.00
Subtotal, Labor:  § 15,829.25
Equipment;
ERVST203 Field Service Truck 114 $  395.00 1% 395.00
VTMILE? Mileage, 114 138-ore way § 0.60 88 § 52 80
ERVST203 Field Service Truck 106 $  395.00 18 395.00
VTMILE1 Mileage, 106 138-one way § 0.60 88 $ 52.80
ERVTDUMP Dump Truck 215 $ 42500 1% 425.00
VTMILE1 Miieage, 215 138-one way $ 0.60 B8 3 52.80
ERVST203 Field Service Truck 702 §  395.00 18 395.00
VTMILE? Mileage, 702 138-cne way 0.60 88 $ 52 .80
ERVST203 Field Service Truck 703 $ 39500 18 395.00
VTMILE1 Mileage, 703 138-one way 0.60 88 § 52.80
ERVST202 Stake Bed Truck 704 $ 395.00 18 395.00
VTMILEA Mileage, 704 138-one way $ 0.60 88 3% 52.80
ERVST101 Pick-Up Truck 707 $ 19500 1 % 195.00
VTMILEA Mileage, 707 138-oneway $ 0.60 88 % 52.80
ERVST1M Pick-Up Truck 115 $ 195.00 18 195.00
VTMILET Mileage, 115 138-one way $ 0.60 88 3 52.80
ERVST101 Pick-Up Truck 110 $ 195.00 18 195.00
VTMILEA Mileage, 110 138-one way  $ 0.60 88 3% 52.80
ERVST203 Field Service Truck 225 $ 39500 18 395.00
VTMILEA Mileage, 225 138-oneway $ 0.60 88 § 52.80
WBOO1 26 Landing Craft Work Boat $ 1,600.00 1% 160000
ERTLRFS1 Emergency Response Unit ERT-6 § 50.00 12 § 600.00
ERTLRFS3 Fire Suppression ER Unit ERT-13 § 75.00 12§ 900.00
ERTLRFS3 Fire Suppression ER Unit ERT-14 % 75.00 12 % 900.00
ERTLRFS2 Utility Deck Trailer UTL-13  § 15000 1% 150.00
ERTLRFS2 Utility Deck Trailer UTL-14 § 150.00 1% 150.00

Service Cost Summary



Specialized Professional Services, Inc.

300 Commercial Drive
Washington, PA 15301
P: 724-228-2700
F:724-228-2303

www.callspsi.com

SKID1

SKIDFORK1

BOOMA

WASHO01

Skid Steer Loader
Forks Set for Skid Sieer
Containment Boom
Pressure Washer

Communications & Meters:

PPE & Misc. Fxpendibles:

PPEO37
PPED4G
PPEQOT1

PVC/Keviar Gloves
Personal Fioatation Devices
Tychem QC Chemical Suit

Rental Equipment & Subcontraciors:

SUBC1

SUBC1

SUBCt

SUBCA1

RENT1
RENT?
SUBC1

SUBC1

Field Purchases:

FPURC1

FPURCH

FPURC1

FPURC1

FPURC1
FPURC1

Excavator with Shear
Demobilization (MacAdoo)
Track Hoe Demaobilization

(Hapchuk)

Marooka Dump Unit

Demabilization (Bridgeport)
Mobite Field
Office/Command OPS
Center (A & J}

10" x 6" High Head Water
Pumps/Containment for
Pumps (E-Tank)

Car Rental {Avis)
Hose Testing/Inspection
(Waterways of Southwest)
Excavator Demobilization
(Tom's)

Holel Lodging (Holiday Inn)

Fuel for Excavators and Fire
Waler Pumps (Speedway)

Fuel for Excavators and Fire
Water Pumps (Speedway)

Fuel for Excavators and Fire
Water Pumps (Speedway)
Fuel for Fire Water Pumps

(Go-Mart)
Airfare (Southwast)

324
324F
1000 feet

FPPE-river

{Pending)

(Pending)

{Pending)

{Pending}

(Pending}

(Pending)

{Pending}

{Pending)

{Pending)

(Pending)

{Pending)

{Pending}

{Pending)
{Pending}

) €

& A B PP

& o

450.00 18 450.00
150.00 1% 150.00
1.35 1000 $  1,350.00
150.00 1% 150.00
- $ -

R $ -

Subiotal, Equipment:
N % -
. 3 R
. % -
Subtotal, Communications & Meters:
15.00 14 3 210.00
30.00 6 % 180.00
15.00 6§ 90.00
- 3 -
- 3 -
Subtotal, Expendibles;
- 12 % -
- 12 8 -
- 12 % -
- 12 & -
- 12§ -
- 12 % -
- 12 % -
- VAR -
Subtotal, Rentals & Subcontractors:
- 1.2 § -
- 1.2 & -
- 12 3% -
- 1.2 $ -
- 12 % -
- 12 % -

Subtotal, Field Purchases:

Subtotal for 11/01/47:

Service Cost Summary

Service Cost Summary Sheet

$ 10,308.00

3 480.00

$ 26,617.25



Specialized Professional Services, Inc. Service Cost Summary Sheet
300 Commercial Drive

Washington, PA 15301

P: 724-228-2700

F:724-228-2303

www.callspsi.com

SPSHJob No:  0943-HME

Service Date: 2-Nov-17

Person No. of
CLIN ltem Description orUnitID  Unit Price Units Subtotal Ext.Subtotal
L.abor:
ERLSPMST Sr. Project Manager, ST DM $ 125.00 18 125.00
ERLSPMOT Sr. Project Manager, OT $ 15000 $ -
ERLSPMDT Sr. Project Manager, DT $  180.00 3 -
ERLO3SSST Sr. Supervisor, ST JR § 89.00 85 712.00
ERLO3SSOT Sr. Supervisor, OT $ 130.00 $ -
ERL03SSDT Sr. Supervisor, DT $ 160.00 $ -
ERLOGHTST Technican, ST DR 3 55.00 8§ % 440.00
ERLOGHTOT Technican, OT DR $ 82.50 25 § 206.25
ERLOBHTDT Technican, DT $ 110,00 $ -
ERLOGHTST Technican, ST DS % 55.00 8 8 440.00
ERLOGHTOT Technican, OT $ 82.50 5 -
ERLOGHTDT Technican, DT $ 110.00 $ -
ERLO4FMST Supervisor, ST 8 3 80.00 6 % 480.00
ERLO4FMOT Supervisor, OT $ 12000 $ -
ERLO4FMDT Supervisor, DT $ 155.00 B -
ERLOGHTST Technican, ST SW $ 55.00 5% 275.00
ERLOBHTOT Technican, OT $ 82.50 $ “
ERLOGHTDT Technican, DT $ 11000 3 -
ERLOGHTST Technican, ST 0s $ 55.00 8% 44(.00
ERLOGHTOT Technican, OT DS 3 82.50 28 165.00
ERLOGHTDT Technican, DT $ 110.00 3 -
ERLOBHTST Technican, ST CF $ 55.00 5% 275.00
ERLOGHTOT Technican, OT $ 82.50 $ -
ERLOGHTDT Technican, DT $  110.00 % -
ERLOGHTST Technican, ST BG 5 55.00 75 % 412.50
ERLOBHTOT Technican, OT $ 8250 3 -
ERLOGHTDT Technican, DT $ 110.00 $ .
ERLO4FMST Supervisor, ST BB $ 80.00 3% 240.00
ERLO4FMOT Supervisor, OT $ 12000 $ -
ERLO4FMDT Supervisor, DT $ 155.00 $ -
ERLOGHTST Technican, ST MM $ 55.00 25 § 137.50
ERLOBHTOT Technican, OT g 82.50 3 -
ERLOGHTDT Technican, DT $ 110.60 3 -
ERLFHSST Field Safely Officer, ST HN 3 95.00 6 % 570.00
ERLFHSOT Field Safety Officer, OT $ 14000 3 -
ERLFHSDT Field Safety Officer, DT $  180.00 $ -
ERLOSEOST Equipment Operator, ST KT $ 62.00 6 % 372.00
ERLOSEQOT  Equipment Operator, OT $  93.00 3 -
ERLOSEQDT Equipment Operator, DT § 124.00 $ -
Subtotal, Labor:  § 5,290.25
Equipment;
WASHO01 Pressure Washer $ 15000 1% 150.60
$ - b -
5 - $ -
5 - $ -
5 - 3 -
$ - $ -
Subtotal, Equipment; $ 150.00

Service Cost Summary



Specialized Professional Services, Inc.
300 Commercial Drive
Washington, PA 15301

P 724-228-2700
F:724-228-2303

www.callspsi.com

Communications & Meters:

PPE & Misc. Expendibies:

MISCS5

Simple Green

Rental Equipment & Subcontractors:

SUBC1

SUBCH

SUBCH

SUBC1

RENT1
RENT1
suUBC1

SUBCH

Field Purchases:

FPURC1

FPURCA

FPURCH1

FPURC1

FPURCH1
FPURCA

Excavator with Shear
Demobilization (MacAdoo)
Track Hoe Demobilization

{Hapchuk}

Marooka Dump Unit

Demobilization {Bridgeport)
Mobile Field
Office/Command OPS
Center {A & J)

10" x 6" High Head Water
Pumps/Containment for
Pumps (E-Tank)

Car Rental {Avis)
Hose Testing/Inspection
(Waterways of Southwest)
Excavator Demobilization
(Tom's)

Hotel Lodging (Hotiday Inn)

Fuel for Excavators and Fire
Water Pumps (Speedway)

Fuel for Excavators and Fire
Water Pumps {Speedway}

Fuel for Excavaters and Fire
Water Pumps (Speedway)
Fuel for Fire Water Pumps

(Go-Mart)
Airfare {Southwest)

(Pending}

{Pending)

{Pending)

(Pending)

(Pending)

(Pending)

{Pending)

{Pending)

{Pending)

(Pending)

{Pending)

{Pending)

{Pending)
{Pending)

€ A O

7 €M

Subtotal, Communications & Meters:

15.00

Subtotal, Rentals & Subcontractors:

B
5

2

$
5
$
$

=]

Subtotal, Expendibles:

12 §
123

12 %
12 §

1.2
1.2

]

$

$
12 §
12 3
12§
12 %
12 %
12 %

1.2 %
1.2 %

Subtotal, Field Purchases:

Subtotal for 11/02/17:

Service Cost Summary

30.00

Service Cost Summary Sheet

$ .
$ 30.00
$ -
$ -
$ 5,470.25
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